
H
om

e 2024 Home 2024
Markslöjd

M
arkslöjd





M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

3    

C
ontents

Markslöjd Home 2024
Contents

3   Contents
4-5   Subtle boho style
6  AR �les
7-32  News
33-38 Boho 
39-108 Series
109-150 Ceiling Lamps
151-174 Table Lamps
175-184 Floor Lamps
185-190 Wall Lamps
191-198 Plafonds
199-214 Bathroom
215-230 Crystal
231-238 Outdoor Lighting
239-262 Garden24
263-265 Light Sources
266-268 Index



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
ubtle boho style

4    

Subtle boho style
DISCOVER MARKSLÖJD LAMPS INSPIRED 
BY THE WEALTH OF NATURE

The new products from the Swedish brand Markslöjd include many lamps 
made of natural materials, including: bamboo tree, rattan or banana fiber, which 
are a perfect complement to boho-style interior design.

The boho style was born at the end of the 18th century in France and was initiated by 
avant-garde artists who began to use natural materials, various fabrics and exotic patterns 
not only in fashion, but also in interior design. 

The boho style in space arrangement flourished in the 1960s. Since then, the idea of cozy 
interiors, decorated with comfortable furniture, plant decorations, handmade ornaments and 
colorful carpets, has been gaining popularity all the time, and currently it is one of the hottest 
interior design trends.

Natural materials

Banana fiber, jute and bamboo 
wood are materials that perfectly 
fit the aesthetics of the boho 
style. The lampshades of Styrka, 
Strati, Capello and Rayo hanging 
lamps were made of them. 

Just a glance is enough 
to admit that they will fit very 
well into arrangements where 
coziness and visual lightness are 
important. Especially that mild 
shades of brown and beige are 
the natural color palette of the 
boho style.

Styrka 108661

Strati  108675

Rayo  108677

Capello  108673

Design by
Anja & Filippa



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
ubtle boho style

5    

Anja & Filippa for Markslöjd
Our project “Styrka” is about strength and its various guises. 

The creative strength, the strength that comes from family, and the 
strength of true love.

We want to celebrate the female strength, the force within 
every woman. The shape of the lamp represents the female 
force, blossoming to a powerful form while spreading light to its 
surroundings.

Montagna and Costero table lamps will also be an ingenious complement to the arrangement 
of such interiors. In addition to jute lampshades, attention is also drawn to their bases, made 
of concrete and glass, which will become even more attractive among other boho decorations.

The above-mentioned new products from Markslöjd are just a few lamps for boho-style 
interiors. You will find more inspiration on the following pages of the catalogue.

Montagna 108683 Costero 108694



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

6    

A
R

 �
les



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

7    

News



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

8    

Capanna

108667

108668

  Ø

  

Capanna

108667
108668

Antique brass
Black

34

42

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmHook

Bulb not included

Capanna 108667



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

9    

Casa

Chocolat

108776

108665

108777

108666

  Ø

  

Casa

108665
108666

Antique brass
Black

38

27

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Chocolat

108776Dark brown / Beige

46

20

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Chocolat

108777Dark brown / Beige

60

25

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

10    

108784

108754

108753

108785

Duplici

Edgar

  Ø

  

Duplici

108784
108785

Black/Black
Black/Natural

27

57

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmHook

Bulb not included

  Ø

  

Edgar

108753
108754

Black/Black
Antique brass

14

15

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmBracket

Bulb not included

(cm)24



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

11    

Duplici 108784



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

12    

Eruca

Face

108788

108760

108759

  Ø

  

Eruca

108759Walnut / Beige

33,5

16,5

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Eruca

108760Walnut / Beige

39

21

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Face

108788Black / Frosted

36

21,5

2 pcs Class II

E14 1 x 25 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

13    

Eruca 108760



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

14    

108657108658

Filo

  Ø

  

Filo

108658
108657

White
Black

30

9,6

20 pcs Class III

LED 2 x 2 W 230V

IP 44

100 cmWall plug

Dimmer  / Switch on cable

Enjoy the freedom of our new rechargeable and portable table 
lamps that are easy to bring from room to room. The lamps are 
battery-driven and can be used cordless up to 8 hours. The built-in 
battery is charged with USB-C, one USB-C cable for charging included.

Perfect to bring outdoors during warm summer evenings, they’re 
rated IP44 and adapted for outdoor use. They also work well as a 
portable night lamp, or to be placed in the middle of the dining table, 
or shelves when you want to minimize cable clutter. The lamps are 
dimmable and spread a comfortable mood light.

Available in different variants and colors.

Rechargeable Lamps



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

15    

108653108654

Fiore

  Ø

  

Fiore

108653
108654

White
Black

38

11

16 pcs Class III

LED 2 x 2 W 230V

IP 44

100 cmWall plug

Dimmer  / Switch on cable

108656108655

  Ø

  

Fungi

108655
108656

Black
White

26,5

16

12 pcs Class III

LED 2 x 2W 230V

IP 44

100 cmWall plug

Dimmer / Switch on cable

Fungi



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

16    

Florence

108790 108789

108795108796

108791 108792

  Ø

  

Florence

108789
108790

Black
White

30

75

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

190 cmHook

Bulb not included

  Ø

  

Florence

108791
108792

Black
White

40

50

1 pcs Class I

E27 2 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

190 cmHook

Bulb not included

  Ø

  

Florence

108795
108796

Black
White

50

40

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

190 cmHook

Bulb not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

17    

N
ew

s

108793

108794

  Ø

  

Florence

108793
108794

Black
White

25

60

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

190 cmHook

Bulb not included

Florence

Florence 108794
Florence 108793



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

18    

108763

108762

Fengari

  Ø

  

Fengari

108763
108762

Antique brass / Amber
Black / Smoke

53,5

35

2 pcs Class I

E14 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmHook

Bulb not included

Fengari 108763



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

19    

108679

108680

  Ø

  

Gent

108679
108680

Antique / Offwhite
Steel / Offwhite

55

17

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

Gent

Gent 108680



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

20    Hashira

108670108669

108781 108780

Gong

  Ø

  

Gong

108781
108780

Silver
Gold

33

12,5

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

190 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Hashira

108669
108670

Antique brass / White
Black / Offwhite

46

32

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

21    

108786 108787

Legna

108756108755

Kandella

  Ø

  

Kandella

108787
108786

White / Clear
Black / Clear

31

10,5

8 pcs Class II

E14 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Legna

108755Grey

20

10

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Legna

108756Grey

28

10

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

22    

Lodge 108758

Lodge 108757



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

23    

108758 108757

Lodge

Metallo

  Ø

  

Lodge

108757Walnut

28

15

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Metallo

108775
108774

Antique silver
Antique brass

66

23

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

190 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Lodge

108758Walnut

36

15

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

Design by
Joakim Thedin

108775 108774



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

24    

108697

108752

Paglia

108771 108770

Mira

  Ø

  

Mira

108752Black / White

59

36

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Mira

108752Black / White

40

38

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmBracket

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Paglia

108771
108770

Natural / White
Natural / Black

58

32

1 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

210 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

25    

Paglia 108771



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

26    

108761

108765

Platillo

Plisado

  Ø

  

Platillo

108765White / Frosted

13

39

6 pcs Class II

E27 2 x 11 W LED 230V

IP 20

cmHook

Bulb not included

  Ø

  

Plisado

108761Black / Grey

140

56

6 pcs Class II

E27 2 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

27    

108735

108718

108734

108719

Post

  Ø

  

Post

108734
108735

Black / Smoke
Black / Amber

29,2

12

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 25 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Post

108718
108719

Black / Smoke
Black / Amber

23,2

9

6 pcs Class II

E14 1 x 25 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

28    

Ramo

Skene

108778

108663

108779

  Ø

  

Ramo

108778
108779

Aluminium
Black

14

53

9 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Skene

108663White / Brown

44

24,5

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

Ramo 108779



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

29    

108769

108767

108768

108766

Soga

  Ø

  

Soga

108769
108768

Natural
Black

38

30

1 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Soga

108767
108766

Natural
Black

41

40

1 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

130 cmHook 

Bulb not included 



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

30    

108659

108662

108660

108661

Styrka

  Ø

  

Styrka

108659
108660

Beige / Antique brass / Amber
Black / Smoke

50

63

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmHook

Bulb not included

  Ø

  

Styrka

108661
108662

Beige / Antique brass / Amber
Black / Smoke

60

75

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmHook

Bulb not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

31    

Styrka 108661



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

N
ew

s

32    

Ugglarp

108764108764

108782 108783

Tapa

Tazza

  Ø

  

Tapa

108783
108782

Black / Natural
Black / Black

23

70

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

Bulb not included

  Ø

  

Tazza

108773
108772

Black / Gold
Black / Black

55

50

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

Bulb not included

  Ø

  

Tazza

108764White / White

13

39

6 pcs Class II

E27 2 x 11 W LED 230V

IP 20

 cmHook

Bulb not included

108773 108772



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

B
oho

33    

Boho



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

B
oho

34    

Capello

  Ø

  

Capello

108673
108674

Natural
Black

27

58

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

Bulb not included

108673

108674

108673

Capello 108674



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

B
oho

35    

108694

108695

108696

108693

Costero

  Ø

  

Costero

108694
108696

Transparent / Natural
Smoke / Black

63

25

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Costero

108693
108695

Transparent / Natural
Smoke / Black

43

17

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

B
oho

36    

Kumo

  Ø

  

Kumo

108672Black

18

92

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

Bulb not included

  Ø

  

Kumo

108671Black

15

75

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

Bulb not included

B
oho

108671

108672

Kumo 108672



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

B
oho

37    

108683

108684

Montagna

  Ø

  

Montagna

108683Black / Natural

32,5

18

6 pcs Class II

E14 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Montagna

108684Black / Natural

45

25

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

B
oho

38    

108677

108678

108682

108681

Nami

Rayo

  Ø

  

Nami

108682
108681

Black
Natural

24

60

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

Bulb not included

  Ø

  

Rayo

108678
108677

Black
Natural

1

70

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

Bulb not included



Series



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

40    

107854

107855

Ø

  

Alton

107854
107855

Black / Antique
White / Steel

20

31

6 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Hook

 107857 107856

Ø

  

Alton

107856
107857

Black / Antique
White / Steel

15

9,5

(cm)

6 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Bracket / Wall plug20

Alton



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

41    



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

42    

107348 107350

 Ø

  

Barcelona

107349White / White

20

31

(cm)31

4 pcs Class I

GU10 3 12Wx 230V

IP 20

Light sources not included

Ceiling hook / Ceiling plug

The adjustable lampheads help you to illuminate a 
desired area while spreading a good direct light.  

 Ø

  

Barcelona
107348Black / Black

20

31

(cm)31

4 pcs Class I

GU10 3 12Wx 230V

IP 20

Light sources not included

107350Steel / Steel

Ceiling hook / Ceiling plug

The adjustable lampheads help you to illuminate a 
desired area while spreading a good direct light.  

Barcelona

Barcelona 107349



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

43    

107351

 Ø

  

Barcelona

107351Black metal  / Black

23

109

(cm)20

4 pcs Class I

GU10 5 12Wx 230V

IP 20

0.0 cmBracket suspension

Light sources not included

Fixed installation

The adjustable lampheads help you to illuminate a 
desired area while spreading a good direct light.  

 Ø

  

Barcelona

107352White /  White

23

109

(cm)20

4 pcs Class I

GU10 5 12Wx 230V

IP 20

0.0 cmBracket suspension

Light sources not included

Fixed installation

The adjustable lampheads help you to illuminate a 
desired area while spreading a good direct light.  

Barcelona 107352

Barcelona



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

44    

Barcelona

107346
107345

 Ø

  

107345Black base, steel details /   Black

Barcelona
107346White base, steel details /    White

15

8

(cm)15.5

6 pcs Class II

GU10 1 12Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Switch on base

Bracket

Light source not included

Wall plug

The adjustable lamphead helps you to illuminate a 
desired area. A wall lamp is ideal when you wish to save 
space 



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

45    

108097

108099

108098

108100

 Ø

  

 Ø

  

 Ø

  

 Ø

  

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

108097

108098

108099

108100

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

160

10

152

166

68

4

25

32

(cm)

(cm)

(cm)

(cm)

4,5

4

25

32

6

24

6

6

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

Class I

Class II

Class II

Class I

E27

E27

E27

E27

3

1

3

5

60W

60W

60W

60W

x

x

x

x

230V

230V

230V

230V

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

150

350

150

150

cm

cm

cm

cm

Light source not included

Light source not included

Light source not included

Light source not included

 Bracket

 Hook

 Bracket

 Bracket

Bronx



Bronx 108452

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

46    



108451

108452

Bronx

Ø

  

Ø

  

Bronx

Bronx

108451

108452

Black

Black

10

10

4

25

24

6

pcs

pcs

Class II

Class II

E27

E27

1

3

40W

40W

x

x

230V

230V

IP 20

IP 20

350 cm

150 cm

Wall plug

Bracket

3 hole bracket / Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Bulb not included

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

47    



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

48    

 Ø

  

Cal

106781Black metal /  Black  metal

50

17

(cm)39

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable / black cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

Stylish, modern table lamp also available as wall lamp. 
Adjustable head gives you more control of the lighting. 

107216

106781

Cal

 Ø

  

Cal

106782

26

10.5

(cm)26

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Switch on cable / Black cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

Stylish, modern wall lamp also available as table lamp. 
Adjustable head. 

Black metal /  Black  metal



106419 106418

 Ø

  

Capital
106419Chrome base /   Chrome details

169

62

(cm)62

2 pcs Class I

E27 6 60Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cmCeiling plug & hook

Light sources not included

106418
107281

Brass base
Black

/   Brass details
/   Black details

A modern interpretation of the classic chandelier, a 
true Markslöjd favorite. Adjustable height and you can 
customize the look of Capital by choosing the colour and 
shape of bulbs you wish. 

Capital 107281

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

49    

Capital



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

50    

Cielo

108733

108716

108732

108717

  Ø

  

Cielo

108732Black

8,5

4,3

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

150 cm3-hole bracket

Bulb not included

  Ø

  

Cielo

108733Black

160

25

6 pcs Class I

E27 3 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

150 cmBracket

Bulb not included

  Ø

  

Cielo

108716Black

43

50

4 pcs Class I

E27 4 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

150 cmBracket

Bulb not included

  Ø

  

Cielo

108717Black

52

50

4 pcs Class I

E27 6 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

150 cmBracket

Bulb not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

51    

Cielo

108685

  Ø

  

Cielo

108686Black

26,5

9

16 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmBracket

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Cielo

108685Black

19

10

18 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

Cielo 108686



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

52    

 Ø

  

Ciro
106320Black metal base /  Brass details

15.5

23.5

(cm)23.5

6 pcs Class I

GU10 3 35Wx 230V

IP 20

Light sources not included

Bracket suspension

106320

107411

107411Black metal base /   Steel details

 Ø

  

Ciro
106319White  / Brass details

15.5

23.5

(cm)23.5

6 pcs Class I

GU10 3 35Wx 230V

IP 20

Light sources not included

Fixed installation / Bracket suspension

106319

107412

106412White /   Steel details

Ciro

The adjustable lampheads helps you to illuminate a 
desired area while spreading good direct light. 

The adjustable lampheads helps you to illuminate a 
desired area while spreading good direct light. 

Ciro 106319



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

53    

106318

Ciro

 Ø

  

Ciro
106588White /  Brass details

18

6.5

(cm)20

6 pcs Class II

GU10 1 7Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Dimmer

Bracket & Wall plug

Light source not included.

106588 107410

107410White /  Steel details

 Ø

  

Ciro
106589Black /   Brass details

18

6.5

(cm)20

6 pcs Class II

GU10 1 7Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Dimmer

Bracket & Wall plug

Light source not included

106589 107409

107409Black /  Steel details

Flexible neck helps you control the light. 

Flexible neck helps you control the light. 

 Ø

  

Ciro

106318Black metal  / Brass details

13

7

(cm)15

6 pcs Class II

GU10 1 35Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Built-in switch on base and dimmer

Bracket & Wall plug

Light source not included

Stylish wall lamp with adjustable lamp head to control the 
light. Details in brass. 



Cope 108226

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

54    



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

55    

108225

108226

Ø

  

Cope

108225Frosted/Clear/Black

27

15

(cm)15

4 pcs Class I

E14  1  18   Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Bulb not included

Ceiling hook

Ø

  

Cope

108226Frosted/Clear/Black

27

77

(cm)77

2 pcs Class I

E14  3  18   Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Bulb not included

Ceiling hook

Cope



Costilla

Ø

  

Ø

  

Ø

  

Costilla

Costilla

Costilla

108464
108471

108460
108467

108461
108468

White
Dark grey

White
Dark grey

White
Dark grey

18

14

12

27

14,5

12

4

6

6

pcs

pcs

pcs

Class I

Class II

Class II

GU10

GU10

GU10

3

1

1

7W

7W

7W

x

x

x

230V

230V

230V

IP 20

IP 20

IP 20

Hook

Wall plug / Switch built in

Wall plug / Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Bulb not included

Bulb not included

(cm)

(cm)

12

41

108471

108467

108461

108464

108460

108468

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

56    



108466

108465

108473

108472

Costilla

Ø

  

Ø

  

Costilla

Costilla

108466
108473

108465
108472

White
Dark grey

White
Dark grey

176

24

68

7

2

4

pcs

pcs

Class I

Class I

GU10

GU10

3

1

7W

7W

x

x

230V

230V

IP 20

IP 20

150 cm

350 cm

Bracket

Wall plug

Bulb not included

3 hole bracket / Switch on cable

Bulb not included

(cm)7

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

57    



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

58    

Crest

108199

108203

108201

108202

108200

108204

Ø

  

Crest

108199
108200

Sandy White
Black

17

20

(cm)12

8 pcs Class II

GU10 1 7Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Bulb not included

Wall plug / Switch on base

Ø

  

Crest

108203
108204

Sandy White
Black

20

36

(cm)36

2 pcs Class II

GU10 3 7Wx 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Hook

Ø

  

Crest

108201
108202

Sandy White
Black

24

93,5

(cm)12

2 pcs Class I

GU10 4 7Wx 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Hook



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

59    

Crest

Crest 108200



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

60    

108206

108205

Crest

Crest 108205

Ø

  

Crest

108205
108206

Sandy White
Black

145

36

(cm)23

2 pcs Class I

GU10 1 7Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Bulb not included

Wall plug



AR VIEW

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

61    

107920

107921

Ø

  

Crown

107920
107921

Brushed Brass / Clear
Black / Smoke

69

73

(cm)73

1 pcs Class I

E14 9 20Wx 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Ceiling hook

Crown



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

62    

Ø

  

Dione

108269White / Black

47

105

(cm)25

4 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Bulb not included

Bracket

Dione

108267

108269

Ø

  

Dione

108267White / Black

47

25

(cm)25

4 pcs Class I

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Bulb not included

Bracket



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

63    

Dione

Ø

  

Dione

108420
108419

White / Black
Smoke / Antique

47,5

20

(cm)40

2 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmBracket / Switch on cable

108272

108272

Dione 108419



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

64    

Dione

108418

Ø

  

Dione

108417
108418

Smoke / Antique
White / Black

45

54

2 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cmBracket

Bulb not included

64    

Dione 108417



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

65    

Dione

108271

108273

108272

108274

Ø

  

Dione

108271
108272

White / Black
Smoke / Antique

62,5

24

(cm)24

2 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug / Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Ø

  

Dione

108273
108274

White / Black
Smoke / Antique

134,5

33

(cm)33

4 pcs Class I

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Bulb not included

Wall plug / Switch on cable



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

66    

Edgar

108691 108692

  Ø

  

Edgar

108691
108692

Black
Antique

65

40

1 pcs Class II

E14 2 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

 Ø

  

107742Antique /  Antique

Edgar
107741Black /  Black metal

145.5

42

(cm)23

2 pcs Class II

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable, black cable

Light sources not included

Wall plug

Metal floor lamp with two shades. 

AR VIEW

107741 107742



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

67    

Fjällbacka

 Ø

  

105814Black / Black

Fjällbacka
104048Antique / Antique

18

12

(cm)21

3 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Built-in

Bracket

Light source not included

 Ø

  

Fjällbacka
104050Antique /  Antique finish metal

26

35

(cm)35

4 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP 20

0.0 cmCeiling hook

Light source not included

104051Chrome / Chrome finish

With its timeless design, this light is easy to place in 
different environments. The entire light is made of metal 
and also available as series.

105815Black / Black metal

104051

104050

104048

105814

105815



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

68    

Flex

106466 106467

 Ø

  

Flex
106466White /   White plastic

40

14

(cm)14

12 pcs Class II

FIXED LED 1 5Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Built-in switch on base

300 Lm  / 3000K warm white

Wall plug

Adjustable lamp head on a base of metal.
Also available for wall and with a clip for table or shelf.

106467Black /   Black plastic

106471

106470

 Ø

  

Flex
106471Black /  White

40

10

(cm)15

24 pcs Class II

DIOD/LED 1 5Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable / White cable

300 Lm  / 3000K warm white

Wall plug

106470White /   White

Adjustable lamp head with a clip for table or shelf. 

W�h clip fot table
or shelf



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

69    

 Ø

  

Flex

106465Black /  Black

132

22

(cm)22

4 pcs Class II

FIXED LED 1 5Wx

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

DIOD/LED

106465

Wall plug

Adjustable lamp head. Also available as series. 

Flex

106468

 Ø

  

Flex

106468White metal base / Chrome details

40

10

(cm)15

12 pcs Class II

DIOD/LED 1 5Wx

IP20

200 cm

Built-in switch on plate / White cable

Wall plug & Bracket

300 lm / 3000K warm white

Adjustable lamp head with a long flexible arm. Available 
as series.



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

70    

Folie

108625

108626

108627

108628

 Ø

  

 Ø

  

Folie

Folie

108627

108628

White

White

/   Satin Nickel

/   Satin Nickel

8

11

11

20,5

(cm)

(cm)

11,7

20,5

12

6

pcs

pcs

Class II

Class II

GU10

GU10

1

3

7W

7W

x

x

230V

230V

IP 20

IP 20

200 cm

cm

Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Bulb not included

Bracket

Bracket

108625

108626

Black

Black

/   Antique Brass

/   Antique Brass



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

71    

108115

108116

Grimstad

 Ø

  

Grimstad

108115Dark Brass

22

16

(cm)48

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Built-in switch   / Transparent cable

Wall plug & Bracket

Light source not included

Wall lamp with adjustable arm and head. Also available 
as table lamp. 

 Ø

  

Grimstad

108116Dark Brass

56

18

(cm)49,6

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Switch on cable  / Transparent cable

Wall plug 

Light source not included

Grimstad 108115



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

72    

105023 105022

 Ø

  

Fredrikshamn
105023Black /  Chrome details

152

22.5

(cm)53

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Built-in switch on lamp base. 

Light source not included

Wall plug

105022White /  Chrome details

Ideal reading lamp in metal  with adjustable shade. 

Fredrikshamn

105027

 Ø

  

Black metal / Chrome details

Fredrikshamn

105027

29

14

(cm)38

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Built-in swith on base / Transparent cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

Wall lamp with adjustable head, also as series.

105025

 Ø

  

Fredrikshamn

105025Black /  Black

58

35

(cm)18

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on base  /  Transparent cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

Adjustable lamp head, also available as floor lamp. 



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

73    

Fredrikshamn 105022



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

74    

House

Ø

  

House

107738
107739

White / Steel
Black / Steel

62

18

(cm)40

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Bulb not included

Wall plug / Switch on cable

107738

108249

107739

108250

Ø

  

House

108249
108250

White / Steel
Black / Steel

18

18

(cm)84,5

2 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch built-in

Bracket / Wall plug 

Bulb not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

75    

Hyssna LED

105487

105485

 Ø

  

Hyssna LED

18

116

(cm)18

4 pcs CLASS I

GU10 5 50Wx 230V

IP20

0.0 cm

DIOD/LED

105487White /  White

Ceiling hook & plug

Steel with adjustable spotlights. Replaceable LED light 
sources are included. 

230 Lm / 3000K warm white

 Ø

  

Hyssna LED

105485White /  White

15

25

(cm)25

4 pcs Class I

GU10 3 50Wx 230V

IP20

0.0 cm

230 Lm / 3000K warm white

Ceiling hook & plug

DIOD/LED

Steel with adjustable spotlights. Replaceable LED light 
sources are included. 



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

76    

Larry 106972



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

77    

106974

 Ø

  

Larry

106974Brushed brass  / Black metal

24

19

(cm)19

8 pcs Class I

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

150 cmBracket

Light source not included

Black textile cable

Larry is also available as series.

106857

 Ø

  

Larry
106972Black / Brushed Brass 

146

25

(cm)33

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Light source not included

Wall plug

106857Black / Chrome

Dimmer and switch on base, requires dimmable bulb. 

With the Larry series, designer Monika Mulder wanted 
to give people the possibility to re-create the feeling of a 
luxury hotel at home.  

Larry

107501Steel /   White

107501

Design by
Monika Mulder



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

78    

Larry

106973

 Ø

  

Larry

107502Steel /  White

65

25

(cm)33

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Light source not included, requires dimmable bulb

Wall plug

Larry 107502

 Ø

  

Larry

106973Black  / Brass

65

19

(cm)33

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Dimmer and switch on base

Light source not included, requires dimmable bulb

Wall plug

With the Larry series, designer Monika Mulder wanted 
to give people the possibility to re-create the feeling of a 
luxury hotel at home.  

Dimmer and switch on base

Design by
Monika Mulder



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

79    

Larry

106970

Larry 104999

 Ø

  

Larry

106970Black Brass details

24

19

(cm)40

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

200 cmBracket & Wall plug

Light source not included

Dimmer and switch on base, requires dimmable bulb. 

 Ø

  

Larry

107499Steel /  White metal

19

40

(cm)24

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Dimmer and switch on base / Transparent cable

Light source not included, requires dimmable bulb

Wall plug

Elegantly designed wall lamp with an adjustable arm. 

Design by
Monika Mulder



AR VIEW

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

80    

106971 106855

 Ø

  

Larry
106971Black metal / Brushed brass

24

99.5

(cm)19

2 pcs Class I

E27 3 60Wx 230V

IP20

150 cmBracket suspension

Light source not included

Fixed installation

106855Black metal / Chrome details

With the Larry series, designer Monika Mulder wanted 
to give people the possibility to re-create the feeling of a 
luxury hotel at home.  

Larry 107500Larry
Design by
Monika Mulder

107500White metal / Steel details



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

81    

Locus

108437

108443

108538

108441

108439

108539

Ø

  

Locus

108437
108441

White / Steel
Amber / Brass

220

38

(cm)38

2 pcs Class I

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

Ø

  

Locus

108439
108443

White / Steel
Amber / Brass

40

28,5

(cm)28,5

4 pcs Class II

G9 1 18Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug / Switch on cable

Ø

  

Locus

108538
108539

White / Steel
Amber / Brass

17

28,5

(cm)17

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmBracket

Bulb not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

82    

108688

108689

108687

Metro

  Ø

  

Metro

108688White

72

23

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Metro

108689White

27

26

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable

  Ø

  

Metro

108687White

150

37

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

83    

Nitta

 Ø

  

Nitta
105128Antique /  Antique

145

25

(cm)42

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Built-in switch on shade

Light source not included

105128

Wall plug

104841White  /  White
104842Steel  / Steel
108016Black  / Black

104842 104841

108016 Classic and functional floor lamp, adjustable with flexible 
arm.



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

84    

Plisado

108709

108711

108710

  Ø

  

Plisado
108709
108710
108711

Gray
Beige
White

19

50

6 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

Bulb not included

Plisado 108709



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

85    

Plisado

108701

108707

108704

108708

108702

108705

  Ø

  

Plisado
108708
108705
108702

Gray
Beige
White

19

50

16 pcs Class II

E14 3 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

 cmHook

Bulb not included

  Ø

  

Plisado
108707
108704
108701

Gray
Beige
White

16

42

16 pcs Class II

E14 3 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

 cmHook

Bulb not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

86    

Ø

  

Peak

107900
107901

Black
Antique

138

22

32 (cm)

2 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on lampholder

Bulb not included

Wall plug

Peak

107899

107900

107901

107898

Ø

  

Peak

107898
107899

Black
Antique

22

12

(cm)

4 pcs Class II

E14        1    x     40W 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Bracket / Wall plug28

AR VIEW



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

87    

Rocco

Peak

107852

Ø

  

Rocco

107852Antique

17

29

(cm)

6 pcs Class I

GU10        3   x     7W 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Bracket29

107853

Ø

  

Rocco

107853Antique

10,5

(cm)

12 pcs Class II

GU 10 1 7Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Bracket / Wall plug15

9,5

Ø

  

Peak

108690Black

65

12

(cm)

4 pcs Class II

E14        2    x     40W 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Bracket / Wall plug62

108690



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

88    

Portland

108584

108586

108583

108585

  Ø

  

Portland

108583
108584

Chome
Black

58,5

67

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug / Switch on cable

Bulb not included

  Ø

  

Portland

108585
108586

Chome
Black

143

74,5

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug / Switch on cable

Bulb not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

89    

Portland
108587

108623

  Ø

  

Portland

108587
108623

Black
Chrome

17,5

76

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug / Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Portland 108587



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

90    

Rise

108275

108277

108276

108278

Ø

  

Rise

108275
108276

Antique / White
Black / White

76

25

(cm)25

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Bulb not included

Wall plug / Switch on cable

Ø

  

Rise

108277
108278

Antique / White
Black / White

150

26

(cm)26

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Bulb not included

Wall plug / Switch on cable

Design by
Monika Mulder



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

91    

Rise

108544

108295

108543

108296

Ø

  

Rise

108544
108543

Antique / White
Black / White

35

25

(cm)25

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

cm

Bulb not included

Hook

Ø

  

Rise

108296
108295

Antique / White
Black / White

31

25

(cm)25

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Bulb not included

Bracket

Design by
Monika Mulder



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

92    

Rise

108545

108547

108546

108548

Ø

  

Rise

108546
108545

Antique / White
Black / White

60

18

(cm)18

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Bulb not included

Wall plug / Switch on cable

Ø

  

Rise

108548
108547

Antique / White
Black / White

25

18

(cm)18

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Bulb not included

Bracket

Design by
Monika Mulder



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

93    

Rise 108547



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

94    

108435

Sencillo Sencillo 108436

Ø

  

Sencillo

1084435
108436

Black
Brass

35,5

25

4 pcs Class I

E27 3 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cmBracket

Bulb not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

95    

Sencillo

108259

108260

Ø

  

Sencillo

108259
108260

Brass
Black

35

5

(cm)5

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

350 cm

Bulb not included

Switch on cable

Hook / Wall plug



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

96    

Sencillo

108263

108264

Ø

  

Sencillo

108263
108264

Brass
Black

35

106

(cm)5

4 pcs Class I

E27 4 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Bulb not included

Bracket



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

97    

108261

108262

Sencillo

Ø

  

Sencillo

108261
108262

Brass
Black

35

75

(cm)5

4 pcs Class II

E27 3 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Bulb not included

Bracket



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

98    

Sky 107467

 Ø

  

Sky

107467Black / Black

145

32

(cm)32

6 pcs CLASS I

E27 5 60Wx 230V

IP20

145 cm

Black cables, terminals connection

Bracket

Light sources not included

Sky pendant easy to love, place and update. Ideal to place 
above a table. Update by switching the bulbs.  

Sky

106334106333

 Ø

  

106334Black

Sky
106333Brass

161.5

25

(cm)25

6 pcs Class I

E27 3 60Wx 230V

IP20

120 cmBracket

Light sources not included

Fixed installation, black textile cables

Sky pendant easy to love, place and update. Ideal to place 
above a table or to highlight your favorite corner. Update 
by switching the bulbs.  

AR VIEW



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

99    

 Ø

  

Sky
106336Black Black

160

68

(cm)4.5

6 pcs CLASS I

E27 3 60Wx 230V

IP20

150 cm

Fixed installation

Bracket

Light sources not included 

106335Brass Brass

Sky pendant easy to love, place and update. Ideal to place 
above a table. Update by switching the bulbs.  

Sky 107366

106336 106335

Sky, one of our bestsellers.

106170 106171

 Ø

  

106170Brass

Sky

106171Copper

8

4.5

(cm)4.5

24

E27

pcs Class II

1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

350 cm

Switch on cord, black textile cord

Lighting source not included

Wall plug & Hook

Sky pendant easy to love, place and update. Update by 
switching the bulb.

107366Black



108120 108121

IP 20

Ø

Class II

Sober

108120
108121

Brushed Brass / White
Steel / White

38

15

(cm)15

6 pcs

E14 1 40Wx 230V

Bulb not included

200 cmWall plug

Sober 108120

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

100    

Sober



Sober

107819

107918

107820

107919

Sober 107819

 Ø

  

Sober
107819Brushed brass   / White glass

50

25

(cm)25

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable / Transparent cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

107820Brushed brass   / Gray glass

Elegant table lamp with a base in brushed brass and 
beautiful shade in glass. Brings a warm and cozy touch to 
the room. 

IP 20

Ø

Class I

Sober

107918
107919

Brushed Brass / White
Brushed Brass / Smoke

22

25

(cm)25

2 pcs

E27 1 20Wx 230V

Bulb not included

150 cmBracket

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

101    
AR VIEW



Sober

108122 108123

IP 20

Ø

Class II

Sober

108122
108123

Steel / White
Brushed Brass / Smoke

23

15

(cm)15

6 pcs

E14 1 40Wx 230V

Bulb not included

Wall plug

350 cmHook

Sober 108054

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

102    

IP 20

Ø

Class II

Sober

108054Brushed Brass / White

140

25

(cm)25

1 pcs

E27 1 40Wx 230V

Bulb not included

200 cmWall plug



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

103    

108715

108712

108713

108714

Story

  Ø

  

Story

108713
108715

Black
Antique

145

34,5

2 pcs Class II

E14 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on base

  Ø

  

Story

108712
108714

Black
Antique

18

19,5

8 pcs Class II

E14 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

200 cmBracket / Wall plug

Bulb not included / Switch on cable



Torino

 Ø

  

Torino
107784Black /   Black metal

Torino is also available as series.

102

12

(cm)8

4 pcs Class I

GU10 5 7Wx 230V

IP20

150 cm

Transparent cable

Bracket

Light source not included

107783White /  White metal

107783

Torino 107784

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

104    



Torino

Torino 108477

108476

Ø

  

Torino

108477
108476

White
Black

29,5

10

4 pcs Class II

GU10 1 7Wx 230V

IP 20

Bracket

Bulb not included

(cm)18

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

105    



Torino

 Ø

  

Torino

16

40

(cm)40

4 pcs Class I

GU10 5 7Wx 230V

IP20

0.0 cm

Light sources not included

Hook

Ceiling lamp in metal and five adjustable spots. Available 
as series for wall, floor and as pendant. 

107781White /  White

107781

107539

107538
Black

 Ø

  

White /  White
/  Chrome details 107539

107538

Torino

16

7

(cm)43

6 pcs Class II

GU10 1 12Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Dimmer

Light source not included

Wall lamp with adjustable shade and flexible arm, also 
available as series for floor and ceiling.

Wall plug & Bracket

AR VIEW

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

106    



Tulip

105939

106092106091

105685105684

 Ø

  

Tulip

105939Chrome / White

32

5

(cm)30

24 pcs Class III

FIXED LED 1 2.5Wx 11V

IP20

180 cm

Built-in switch on base 

160 Lm / 3000K Warm White 

Wall plug

Wall lamp with adjustable shade and flexible arm.

 Ø

  

106092Black / Steel details

Tulip
106091Steel / White

10.5

12

(cm)11.5

24 pcs Class II

FIXED LED 1 3Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

160 Lm / 3000K Warm White 

Wall plug

Clip-on lamp with flexible neck, perfect for a small table, 
shelf or headboard. 

 Ø

  

105685Black / Chrome details

Tulip
105684White /  Chrome details 

41.5

25

(cm)16

12 pcs Class II

FIXED LED 1 2.5Wx 11V

IP 20

170 cm

Built-in switch on metal base

198 Lm / 3000K Warm white / Not dimmable

Wall plug

Desk lamp with flexible neck

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

107    



Urn

106083

106086

106089

 Ø

  

Urn

106083White White

10

10

(cm)13.5

6 pcs CLASS II

GU10 1 35Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Built-in

Wall plug

Light source not included

Wall lamp with adjustable shade and flexible arm, also 
available as series for floor and ceiling.

 Ø

  

Urn

106089White /  White metal 

17

79

(cm)11

4 pcs Class I

GU10 4 35Wx 230V

IP20

0.0 cmBracket

Light sources not included

Fixed installation

Spotlight with adjustable lamp heads.

 Ø

  

Urn

106086White /  White metal

13.5

23.5

(cm)23.5

4 pcs Class I

GU10 3 35Wx 230V

IP20

0.0 cmBracket

Light sources not included

Fixed installation

Spotlight with adjustable lamp heads.

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

S
eries

108    



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

109    

Ceiling Lamps



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

110    

108290

108291

Ø

  

Amistoso
108290Black

47

63

(cm)63

1 pcs Class I

E27 6 40Wx 230V

150 cm

IP 20

Bulb not included

Hook

Ø

  

Amistoso
108291Black

47

75

(cm)75

1 pcs Class I

E27 8 40Wx 230V

150 cm

IP 20

Bulb not included

Hook

Design by
Monika Mulder



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

111    

  

Andrew

107748Black metal Clear glass

60

(cm)

80

80

2 Class Ipcs

G9 6 x 5W

230VIP 20

cm

Ceiling hook / Ceiling plug

Light sources not included

Ø

The length is adjustable between 125 - 185 cm

108102
Ø

  

Avery

108102Black

21

38

(cm)38

6 pcs Class I

E27 3 60Wx 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Hook

AR VIEW



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

112    

Ø

  

Bali

107984Nature

36,5

71,5

71,5 (cm)

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Bulb not included

Ceiling hook

Bali 107984

AR VIEW



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

113    

Ø

  

Bianco

107994Gold / White

54

57

(cm)57

1 pcs Class I

G9 9 20Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Bulb not included

Ceiling hook

Bianco 107994

AR VIEW

 Ø

  

Bedford

158912Steel / Frosted crackled glass

24

8.5

(cm)8.5

6 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

350 cm

Switch on cable, transparent cable

Light source not included

158912



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

114    
 Ø

  

Callisto

108108Black / Smoke

65,5

45

(cm)45

2 pcs Class I

G9 6 18Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

Light source not included

 Ø

  

Cava

108563Black / White

172

72

(cm)14

4 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cmBracket

Light source not included

108108

108563

AR VIEW



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

115    

 Ø

  

Circle
108051
108050

Black / Smoke

Gold / Smoke

15

71

(cm)71

2 pcs Class I

G9 6 20Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

Light source not included

AR VIEW

108050

108051



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

116    



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

117    

Ø

  

Cottage

107981Black

36

60

(cm)60

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Bulb not included

Ceiling hook

 Ø

  

Couture

107037Black /   Black

10

80

(cm)8

2 pcs Class I

E27 5 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cmBracket suspension

Light sources not included

Couture is the perfect companion to place above the din-
ner table. Choose black for a modern finish and antique 
for a more traditional look. 

107037



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

118    

Ø

  

Crux
108280Black

40

105

(cm)105

2 pcs Class I

E27 5 40Wx 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Hook

Ø

  

Crux
108282Black

58

105

(cm)105

4 pcs Class I

E27 5 40Wx 230V

150 cm

IP 20

Bulb not included

Hook

108280

Crux 108282

Design by
Joakim Thedin



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

119    

Ø

  

Cygnus
108284
108285

Black
Painted Gold

34

70

(cm)70

4 pcs Class I

E27 5 40Wx 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Hook

108284

108285

Design by
Joakim Thedin

Ø

  

Cygnus
108286
108287

Black
Painted Gold

51

70

(cm)70

4 pcs Class I

E27 5 40Wx 230V

150 cm

IP 20

Bulb not included

Hook

108286



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

120    

Ø

  

Dual
108215White / Black

58

60

(cm)60

4 pcs Class II

E27 2 15Wx 230V

200 cm

IP 20

Bulb not included

Hook

108215

108113

 Ø

  

Daburu

108113White

47

55

(cm)55

1 pcs Class I

E27 2 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

Light source not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

121    

106550

106551

106552

 Ø

  

Eagle

106552Black /  Black metal

24

22

(cm)22

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

150 cmBracket suspension

Light source not included

The matte metal shade combined with details in leather 
makes Eagle a great choice, Eagle is also available as a 
larger pendant. Textile cable in same colour as shade.

 Ø

  

Eagle
106550Black /  Black

38

35

(cm)35

2 pcs Class I

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

150 cmCeiling hook

Light source not included

106551White /  White

The matte metal shade combined with details in leather 
makes Eagle a great choice, Eagle is also available as a 
smaller pendant. Textile cable in same colour as shade.



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

122    

Ø

  

Galaxy

108216Black / White

85

131

(cm)131

4 pcs Class I

E14 7 15Wx 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Bracket

106619

 Ø

  

Etui

106619Brass metal base

6.5

4.5

(cm)4.5

24 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

350 cm

Switch on cable, black textile cable

Hook

Light source not included

Wall plug

Switch the light source to update the look of Etui.



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

123    

 Ø

  

History

105774Brass /   White glass

36

45

(cm)45

2 pcs Class I

E27/G9 3 28Wx 230V

IP20

0.0 cmCeiling hook & plug

Light source not included

Stylish ceiling lamp with metal base and glass shades in 
opal white. Dimmable.

105774

 Ø

  

Heaven
107560Black metal  / White glass

70

117

(cm)117

2 pcs Class I

G9 5 28Wx 230V

IP20

120 cmHook

107559Steel  / White glass

204 Lm / 2800K warm white

Create your own heavenly space at home with Heaven. 
Curved metal tubes finished with round shades in opal 
glass, it almost appers to be floating in the room while 
creating a lovely mood. Designed by Joakim Thedin. 

Design by
Joakim Thedin

107559

107560



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

124    

Heaven 107560



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

125    

102282 102281

104540

 Ø

  

Kirkenes
102282Grey metal /  Grey metal

26

48

(cm)0

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Light source not included

Ceiling hook

102281White metal /  White metal

Perfect above the dining table where it spreads sufficient 
light and creates a nice mood. Cable with hoist function 
and suspension hook.  

 Ø

  

Kirkenes

104540Black metal  / Black metal

26

48

(cm)48

2 pcs Class II

E27 0 60Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Light source not included

Ceiling hook

Perfect above the dining table where it spreads sufficient 
light and creates a nice mood. Cable with hoist function 
and suspension hook.  



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

126    

Kom 107378

107379

 Ø

  

Kom
107379Steel base /  White metal

21

31

(cm)31

2 pcs Class I

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Cable in same colour as shade

Ceiling plug & hook

Light source not included

107378Steel base /  Black metal

Kom pendant is designed by Monika Mulder and available 
in different colours and sizes. It’s a stylish pendant with a 
matte metal shade that adds an exclusive touch.  

Design by
Monika Mulder



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

127    

108074

108076

108075

108077

 Ø

  

 Ø

  

Klint

Klint

108074

108076

Black / Antique

Black / Antique

21

46

98

57

(cm)

(cm)

21,5

57

2

2

pcs

pcs

Class II

Class II

E14

E14

3

4

40W

40W

x

x

230V

230V

IP20

IP20

150

150

cm

cm

Light source not included

Light source not included

Bracket

Ceiling hook

108075

108077

White / Steel

White / Steel

Design by
Monika Mulder



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

128    

Bulb not included

Ø

  

Lavello

108288
108289

Black
Gold

88

95

(cm)95

2 pcs Class I

E27 9 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

108288

108289

Design by
Joakim Thedin



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

129    



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

130    

Bulb not included

Ø

  

Level

107925
108047

Black
Gold

43

52,5

(cm)52,5

2 pcs Class I

E27 3 60Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cmCeiling hook

107925

108047

AR VIEW



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

131    

147928

 Ø

  

Line

147928Grey / Grey

17

11

(cm)11

6 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

350 cm

Switch on cable, transparent cable

Light source not included

Light grey glass with handpainted texture in white.

102288
 Ø

  

Lohals

102288Steel / White Ceramic

White ceramic with a charming pattern.

18

13

(cm)13

6 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

350 cm

Switch on cable, transparent cable

Lighting source not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

132    

Bulb not included

Ø

  

Mazzo
108549
108550
108551

Black
Antique Brass
Satin Nickel

10,5

21

(cm)21

8 pcs Class I

E27 3 40Wx 230V

IP 20

cmCeiling hook

108549

108550

108551



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

133    

Bulb not included

Ø

  

Mazzo
108552
108553
108554

Black
Antique Brass
Satin Nickel

10,5

21

(cm)21

8 pcs Class I

E27 5 40Wx 230V

IP 20

cmCeiling hook

108552

108553

108554



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

134    

150 cmCeiling hook

Ø

  

Merlot

107903
107911

Brass / White
Back / White

45

56

(cm)56

1 pcs Class I

G9 13 20Wx 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

107903

107912

107913
Ø

  

Merlot

107912
107913

Brass / White
Black / White

52

56

(cm)

1 pcs Class I

G9 13     x     20W

IP 20

Bulb not included

Ceiling hook56

Merlot 107911

AR VIEW



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

135    

107930

107931

108431108430

Ø

  

Medusa

107931Black

21

70

(cm)

6 pcs Class I

E27        5   x     20W 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Ceiling hook70

Ø

  

Millinge

108430
108431

White
Black

34

50

(cm)

2 pcs Class I

E27        1   x     40W 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Ceiling hook50

Ø

  

Medusa

107930Black

19

44

(cm)

6 pcs Class I

E27        3    x     20W 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Ceiling hook44

150cm



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

136    

Ø

  

Mist

107940White

37

54

(cm)54

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 25Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Bulb not included

Ceiling hook

Ø

  

Mist

107939White

25

55

(cm)

1 pcs Class II

E27      3       x 25W 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Ceiling hook 55

AR VIEW

107940

107939



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

137    

Bulb not included

Ø

  

Monarch

108209
108210

Black
Painted Gold

43

70

(cm)70

4 pcs Class I

E14 6 18Wx 230V

IP 20

150cmHook

108209

108210



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

138    

107941 107942

108266

Ø

  

Orbit

107942
107941

Matt Black
Antique

76

69,5

69,5 (cm)

2 pcs Class I

E27 3 60Wx 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Ceiling hook 150 cm

Ø

  

Oturo

108266White

18

51

(cm)51

2 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Bulb not included

Hook

AR VIEW

Design by
Joakim Thedin



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

139    

 Ø

  

Paris
107187
108117

Black metal
Gold 

48.7

69

(cm)69

2 pcs Class I

E27 10 60Wx 230V

IP20

130 cmCeiling hook & plug

Light sources not included

A modern take on a chandelier, Paris is a true 
eye-catcher. Customize Paris by choosing the look of 
bulbs you prefer.

Paris 107187

108117

107187

AR VIEW



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

140    

Port 108426

108427

Ø

  

Port

108427Black

29

50

7 pcs Class I

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

Ø

  

Port

108426Black

24,5

37,5

2 pcs Class I

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cmHook

Bulb not included

Bulb not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

141    

 Ø

  

Quattro

17

66

(cm)12

6 pcs Class I

G9 4 28Wx 230V

IP20

150 cmBracket

Halogen 

Fixed installation, transparent cable

107573Steel finish

Stylish pendant with four globes in white glass. A timeless 
lamp to suit your home. 

Quattro 107573



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

142    

 Ø

  

Regent
108106Painted gold

155

70

(cm)70

2 pcs Class I

E14 12 40Wx 230V

IP20

150 cm

Light source not included

Hook

108107Black

108106108107

 Ø

  

Retro

107132Black /   Grey glass

35.5

78.5

(cm)18.5

2 pcs Class I

E27 3 60Wx 230V

IP20

150 cm

Black textile cables / Fixed installation

Bracket suspension

Light sources not included

This pendant has three shades in grey glass and black.
Also available as table lamp. 

Retro 107132



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

143    

 Ø

  

Row

107746Black metal        /   White acrylic 

10

106

(cm)7

2 pcs Class I

G9 4 7Wx

IP20

150 cm

Transparent cable

Bracket

Light sources not included

Stylish and clean pendant in black metal. Four spots in a 
row on a straight rail. 

AR VIEW



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

144    

107879

107882107883

107880

IP 20

Ø

  Class I

Ruben

107880
107879

Brushed Brass
Black

40

7

(cm)7

4 pcs

GU10 1 35Wx 230V

Bulb not included

350 cmHook

IP 20

Ø

  Class I

Ruben

107883
107882

Brushed Brass
Black

40

82

(cm)7

2 pcs

GU10 3 35Wx 230V

Bulb not included

150 cmBracket



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

145    

108048

 Ø

  

Soleil

107752Gold /   Gold

72

72

(cm)72

1 pcs Class I

E14 12 20Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Transparent cables

Hook

Light source not included

Soleil is an elegant pendant in gold-coloured metal. A 
guaranteed conversation starter! 

 Ø

  

Soleil
108048
108049

Black
Silver

57

57

(cm)57

2 pcs Class I

E14 9 20Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Transparent cables

Hook

Light source not included

108049

AR VIEW



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

146    

106808

 Ø

  

Salut

106808Black /  White glass

50.5

63

(cm)13

2 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

150 cm

Black cables, fixed installation

Bracket

Light sources not included

Ceiling pendant with three elegantly shaped shades in 
white glass, combined with black base. 

 Ø

  

Storm

106072Black /  Multicolour glass

40

30

(cm)30

2 pcs CLASS I

E27 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

150 cmCeiling hook

Light source not included

Fixed installation

106072

402941,453021

 Ø

  

Toscana

402941,453021Steel  /   Frosted glass

22

5

(cm)5

6 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

350 cm

Switch on cable  /  transparent cable

Wall plug

The frosted glass emits a lovely light, accentuating the 
lamp’s simple beauty.



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

147    

 Ø

  

105780Black

Tray

Perfect above the dinner table where you can serve fresh 
herbs on it or decorate it with season favorites. 

50

80

(cm)23

1 pcs Class III

Fixed LED 3 3Wx 230V

IP20

120 cm

Dimmable LED / 650 Lm / 3000K warm white

Bracket suspension

AR VIEW



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

148    

 Ø

  

Universe

108111Black / Smoke

68

40

(cm)40

2 pcs Class I

G9 5 20Wx 230V

IP20

Bracket

Light sources not included

108111

108112

 Ø

  

Tubo

108112Steel  /   Clear

48,5

7

(cm)7

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

350 cm

Switch on cable  /  transparent cable / ceiling hook

Wall plug



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

149    

 Ø

  

Vegas

108265Black / Brass

35

53

(cm)53

2 pcs Class I

E27 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

150 cm Hook

Bulb not included

Design by
Joakim Thedin

108265



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
eiling Lam

ps

150    

106865

 Ø

  

Wall hanger

106865Black metal

28

2

(cm)19

24 pcs

Combine with any small pendant or ceiling lamp and 
hang it on the wall. 

104334

108581

 Ø

  

Vättern

104334Steel /   White glass

14

12

(cm)12

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

350 cm

Switch on cable, black cable

Ceiling hook

Light source not included

The glass is matte white and gives a subtle, lovely glow.

 Ø

  

Viento

108581Black

43,5

42,5

(cm)42,5

2 pcs Class I

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Bulb not included

Hook



Table Lamps



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

152    

108408

Amfi 108408

Ø

  

Amfi

108408Dark grey / White

28

25

1 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included

Design by
Joakim Thedin



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

153    

108453

Ø

  

Architect

108453Black

80

19

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug(cm)53

108222 108224 108223

Ø

  

Agra
108222
108223
108224

Grey
Antique
Purple

33,5

12

(cm)12

12 pcs Class II

E14 1 18Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Bulb not included

Wall plug / Switch on cable



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

154    

105930

105931

Ø

  

Bankers

105930Oxidized brass /   Green glass

25

19

(cm)19

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cord, black cord

Light source not included

Wall plug

Timeless classic for you desk, adjustable shade in green 
glass. Comes in two sizes. 

Ø

  

Bankers

105931Oxidized brass /   Green glass

42

27

(cm)27

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable, black cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

Timeless classic for you desk, adjustable shade in green 
glass. Comes in two sizes. 

Ø

  

Blanca

107934
107935

Antique / Black
Antique

35

(cm)

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 25Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Wall plug25

25

107934 107935AR VIEW



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

155    

108416

Brooke 108416
Ø

  

Brooke

108416Amber / Black

42

17

2 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

156    

107481 107868 107482 108294

Brooklyn 107479

Ø

  

Brooklyn

56

24

(cm)24

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable, black textile cable. 

Light source not included

Wall plug

107479Black metal / Smoked glass

Brooklyn is a modern and stylish eye-catcher. Choose 
smoked glass for a visible bulb or white glass for a 
more minimal look. Also available in a bigger size. 

Ø

  

Brooklyn
107482Black metal  / White glass

44

24

(cm)24

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable, black textile cable. 

Light source not included

Wall plug

107481Black metal  / Smoke glass

Brooklyn is a modern and stylish eye-catcher. Choose 
smoked glass for a visible bulb or white glass for a 
more minimal look. Also available in a bigger size. 

107868
108294

Brushed Brass / White
Black metal / Brown



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

157    

Ø

  

Cava

108251
108252

Brushed Brass / White
Black / White

55,5

(cm)

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Wall plug14

14

108252

108251



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

158    

108220

108221

Ø

  

Column

108220
108221

White
Black / White

44

24

(cm)

2 pcs Class II

E14 1 18Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Wall plug24

Column 108220



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

159    

108597 108624

108446Corda 108445

Ø

  

Corda

108445
108446

Black / Beige
Black

61,5

20

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included

Ø

  

Conus

108597
108624

Black / Offwhite
Satin Nickel / Offwhite

64

23

6 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug / Switch on cable

Bulb not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

160    

Cous 106606

Ø

  

Costa
108576
108577

Black / Brushed Brass
Satin Nickel / White

46

17

(cm)17

2 pcs Class II

G9 2 18Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

Ø

  

Cous

106606Blue ceramic  / White shade

41.5

24

(cm)24

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable  /  Transparent cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

Cous is a table lamp with an ocean blue ceramic base 
with details in antique brass and a white shade. 

108576 108577



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

161    

Ø

  

Cuscini Small

108248Black / Beige

42,5

24,5

(cm)

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Wall plug24,5

108248

108258 108257

Ø

  

Dome

108257
108258

Black / Brass
Black

54,5

30

(cm)

2 pcs Class II

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch built-in

Bulb not included

Wall plug30

105237

Ø

  

Face

105237Steel  / Steel 

36

21.5

(cm)16.2

2 pcs Class II

E14 1 25Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Built-in low energy bulb

420 Lm /  Warm white 2700K 

Face is shaving or makeup mirror with lighting. Magnifying 
mirror (3x) on one side and regular mirror on the other.



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

162    

108246

Ø

  

Family

108246White

61,5

34

(cm)

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Wall plug34

Design by
Ida Andersson



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

163    

104999 105000

Ø

  

Göteborg

104999Blue /   White shade

33

17

(cm)17

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cord

Light source not included

Table lamp in ceramic with historically inspired motifs 
and a pleated shade.

Ø

  

Göteborg

105000Blue /  White shade

48

30.5

(cm)30.5

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cord

Light source not included

Table lamp in ceramic with historically inspired motifs 
and a pleated shade.

104625

Ø

  

Kullen

104625Oak base /   White shade

44

22.5

(cm)22.5

6 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable / White cable

Light source not included

Wall plug 

A lovely table lamp with an oak wood base and white shade 
in woven fabric. Perfect for many different spaces in your 
home.

108103

Ø

  

Ichi

108103Gray / Black

64

34

(cm)34

1 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Wall plug



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

164    

Ø

  

Madame

107189Clear glass /   White velvet

46.5

24

(cm)24

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable, white textile cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

Match with Monsieur in black velvet and a different pattern 
on glass base. 

107189

107039

107040

Ø

  

Mansion

107039Multicolor base /  White shade

White base in ceramic with pattern of birds, leaves and 
butterflies. Lamp shade in pleated white textile.

33

16

(cm)16

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

Ø

  

Mansion

107040Multicolor  / White

48

31

(cm)31

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Wall plug

Light source not included

White base in ceramic with pattern of birds, leaves and 
butterflies. Lamp shade in pleated white textile.



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

165    

Mansion 107040



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

166    

Ø

  

Ø

  

Molo

Molo

108593

108594

Grey / Frosted

Grey / Frosted

40

30

12

9

(cm)

(cm)

12

9

4

4

pcs

pcs

Class II

Class II

E27

E27

1

1

40W

40W

x

x

230V

230V

IP 20

IP 20

200

200

cm

cm

Switch on cable

Switch on cable

Light source not included

Light source not included

Wall plug

Wall plug

108593108594

106624106623

106449

Ø

  

Nicci
106624Black /   Black

Base in patterned ceramic and white shade

41

19

(cm)19

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Switch on cable  

Light source not included

Wall plug

106623White /  White

Ø

  

Nicci

106449Grey  / White shade

Base in patterned ceramic and white shade

40.5

19

(cm)19

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Switch on cable  /  White textile cable

Light source not included

Wall plug



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

167    

107068

Ø

  

Oscar

107068Gold ceramic base /  Black shade

37.5

20

(cm)20

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Switch on cable 

Light source not included

Wall plug

Table lamp with base in gold colored ceramics. Shade in 
black textile.

Ø

  

Octo
108575
108574

Black
Brass Black

57

25

(cm)25

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

108575 108574



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

168    

108409

Ø

  

Pater

108409Oak / White

37

25

1 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

Wall plug / Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Design by
Joakim Thedin

Pater 108409



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

169    

107938 108292

Ø

  

Grey / Black
Black / Brushed Brass

Pose

108292
107938

48,5

20

(cm)

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 25Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Bulb not included

Wall plug29

107483

Ø

Proud
107483Black glass /  Black velvet

65

34

(cm)34

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable / Black textile cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

Large table lamp that truly makes a statement. Velvet 
shade with a base in bubble patterned glass.

107484White glass /  White velvet

AR VIEW

Proud 107484



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

170    

Shape 108449

Ø

  

Shape

108449
108450

White / Black
White

46

23

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Switch on cable / Bulb not included

108450



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

171    

Ø

  

Sienna

108447
108448

Black
White

46

23

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Switch on cable / Bulb not included

108447

108448



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

172    

106887

Ø

  

Stephanie

106887White ceramics /  White

50.5

24

(cm)24

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

150 cm

Switch on cable / White cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

Table lamp with a base in white, patterned ceramics and a 
white textile shade. 

105683

Ø

  

Study

105683Black / Silver

90

45

(cm)16

4 pcs Class III

FIXED LED 1 5Wx 11V

IP 20

180 cm

Dimmer / 198lm / 3000K warm white

Desk lamp with an adjustable arm and shade. 

106093 106094

Ø

  

106094Black / Black

Swan
106093White / White

45

33

(cm)16.5

8 pcs Class III

Fixed LED 1 4.6Wx 11V

IP 20

200 cm

378 Lm / 3000K Warm White / Touch dimmer

Desk lamp with USB-outlet and adjustable head.



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

173    

Ø

  

Tubo

108555
108557

Black / Clear
Satin Nickel / Clear

50

13

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Switch on cable / Bulb not included

Ø

  

Tubo

108555
108557

Black / Clear
Satin Nickel / Clear

65

13

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Switch on cable / Bulb not included

108555

108559

108556

108560

108557

108558

Ø

  

Torcia

108559Black / Smoke

50

13

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Switch on cable / Bulb not included

Ø

  

Torcia

108560Black / Smoke

65

13

4 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Switch on cable / Bulb not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Table Lam
ps

174    

Tubo 108558
Tubo 108557



Floor Lamps



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Floor Lam
ps

176    

108425

108293

Ø

  

Blanca

108293Bronze / Black

140

35

(cm)35

1 pcs Class II

E27 2 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Bulb not included

Wall plug / Switch built-in

Ø

  

Brooklyn

108425Black / Smoke

131

23

1 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cmWall plug

Bulb not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Floor Lam
ps

177    

105921

105921

Ø

  

Charleston

105921Oxide base /  Beige pleated shade

167

30

(cm)50

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on shade, adjustable shade

Light source not included

Wall plug

Floor lamp with classic design that suits any room. 

 Ø

Chester

107231Black /  Bronze shade

135

25

(cm)54

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on shade, black cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

Chester is also available as a table lamp.  



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Floor Lam
ps

178    

Ø

  

Detroit
111223Black metal /   Black metal

180

25.5

(cm)25.5

1 pcs Class I

GU10 1 x 35W, R7S 1 x 230W 230V

200 cm

Built-in dimmer, black cable 

Light sources not included

Detroit floor lamp features both a reading light and 
general-purpose light in one lamp. The top light has a 
glass cup for a pleasant lighting effect. Both lights can be 
switched on and off separately and dimmed. 

111242Brun metal /   Brown metal

Ø

  

Detroit
111247Antique /  Antique

180

25.5

(cm)25.5

1 pcs Class I

230V

200 cm

Built-in dimmer, black cable 

Light source not included

111241Steel /   Steel

Detroit floor lamp features both a reading light and 
general-purpose light in one lamp. The top light has a 
glass cup for a pleasant lighting effect. Both lights can be 
switched on and off separately and dimmed. 

GU10 1 x 35W, R7S 1 x 230W

111223 111242

111247 111241



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Floor Lam
ps

179    

107009

107008 Ø

  

Friend
107009Antique /  Clear

181

29

(cm)25.5

1 pcs Class III

FIXED LED 2 18W+5Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Built-in switch on lamp base. 

Uplight: 8W 1700 Lm /  Reading light: 5W and 400 Lm

Wall plug

107008Steel  /   Clear

Friend is a dimmable LED floor uplight from Markslöjd. 
Double dimmer/switch and an USB outlet for charging 
electronic devices. 



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Floor Lam
ps

180    

105582

Ø

  

Hudson

105583Steel   / Steel

135

40

(cm)40

2 pcs Class III

FIXED 
LED

2 6Wx 18V

IP 20

200 cm

Dimmer and switch on base, black cable. 

2x6W och 2x450 lumen. 120° spread angle. 3000K.

Wall plug

Two adjustable shades with flexible twin stems. Two built-
in dimmers, switches on base. Ideal reading lamp. 

Ø

  

Hudson
105582Antique /  Antique

152

26

(cm)32

2 pcs Class III

FIXED 
LED

1 6Wx 18V

IP 20

200 cm

Dimmer

DIOD/LED

Wall plug

One adjustable shade with flexible stem. Built-in 
dimmers, switches on base. Ideal reading lamp. 



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Floor Lam
ps

181    

106322

Ø

  

Imperia

106322Brass  / Offwhite shade

149

30

(cm)30

2 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cord

Light source not included

Wall plug

Floor lamp with classy design and pleated offwhite shade.

Ø

  

Minna

106867Brass  / White

145.5

22

(cm)22

2 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Built-in

Light source not included

Wall plug

Ø

  

Mira
108569
108568

Brushed Brass / White
Black / Offwhite

145

32

(cm)44,5

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

106867

108569108568



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Floor Lam
ps

182    

Ø

  

Linear
107307Black / Black

144

28

(cm)65

2 pcs Class II

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Switch on shade

Light source not included

107307

Wall plug

107308White /  White

107308

Floor lamp with USB-outlet and shelf. 

AR VIEW



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Floor Lam
ps

183    

105274

Ø

  

Modena
105274Brass - White

152

58

(cm)23

2 pcs Klass II

E27 2 60Wx 230V

IP 20

200.0cm

Switch on lampholder

Light source not included

105248Steel - Black

105248

Ø

  

Ø

  

Ozzy

Odense

143

150

29

25

(cm)

(cm)

36,7

25

2

2

pcs

pcs

Class II

Class II

E27

E14

1

2

40W

40W

x

x

230V

230V

IP 20

IP 20

200

200

cm

cm

Light source not included

Built-in

Light source not included

Switch on cable

108542

102241

Black

Steel

102241 102241



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Floor Lam
ps

184    

Brooklyn 108425



Wall Lamps



W
all Lam

ps
M

arkslöjd  H
om

e  2024

186    

108255

108595

108256

108596

Ø

  

Beside

108255
108256

Black / White 
Steel / White

60

12

(cm)36

4 pcs Class II

G9 2x20W, GU10 1x7W 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Bulb not included

Wall plug / Switch built -in

Ø

  

Como

108595
108596

Black
Steel / White

28,5

18

(cm)22

6 pcs Class II

E14 + LED      2 x 40W 230V

IP 20

200 cm

Bulb not included

Bracket / Switch on cable

107141 107140

Ø

  

Logi
107141Black metal / Chrome details

35

20

(cm)20

4 pcs Class II

GU10 1 7Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Built-in switch and dimmer /  Tranparent cable

Wall plug & Bracket

Light source not included

107140White metal /  Chrome details

Lamp and shelf in metal with a sandy finish. Built-in dim-
mable light and USB-outlet for charging. 



W
all Lam

ps
M

arkslöjd  H
om

e  2024

187    

Multi 106482

106969

Ø

  

Multi
106482Black metal

13.5

50

(cm)15

4 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Dimmer and switch on base / Textile cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

106969White metal

Multifunctional wall lamp with USB-outlet for charging. 
The light source can be mounted either on the right or left 
side. Shelf for functional storage or decoration. 

Ø

  

Mona-Lisa

214242Gold /  Gold

3

35

(cm)3

6 pcs Class II

E14 2 25Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Switch on cable / Transparent cable

The supplied wall mount is a rail that youcan bend any 
way to the desired angle.Attaches to a wall or the back 
of a painting.



W
all Lam

ps
M

arkslöjd  H
om

e  2024

188    

108213 108214

Ø

  

Native

108213
108214

Brown / Black
Brown / Antique

18,5

34,5

(cm)16

3 pcs Class II

E14 2 18Wx 230V

IP 20

200cm

Bulb not included

Wall plug/Switch built-in

Ø

  

Raw

106987Black base / Black

28

9

(cm)32

6 pcsClass I

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Dimmer and switch on base / Black textile cable

Wall plug / Bracket

Light source not included

Stylish wall lamp in black metal with chrome details. 
Requires dimmable light source. 106987

Ø

  

Riggs
108104
108105

Antique / Black
Black

21

19

(cm)50

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

108104

108105



W
all Lam

ps
M

arkslöjd  H
om

e  2024

189    

106308

106307

 Ø

  

Savoy
106307Chrome/ White

40

25

(cm)20

4 pcs Class II

E27+LED 2 60W+3Wx

IP20

200 cm

Built-in switch on base

Wall plug

106308Brass / White

Savoy is an elegant series of wall and table lamps, perfect 
for the bedroom. 

Light sources not included

Ø

  

Shelf
107814Black

28

38

(cm)15

3 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Light source not included

Wall plug and screws

107815Gold

107815

107814



W
all Lam

ps
M

arkslöjd  H
om

e  2024

190    

107582

106081

108253108254

107584

Ø

  

Valencia
107584
107582

Burgundy metal / 
White metal /  Chrome details

Chrome details

22

12

(cm)45

4 pcs Class II

GU10 1 6Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Switch on cable / Black cable

Wall plug & Bracket

Light source not included

Wall lamp in metal and chromed details. Adjustable 
shade. Available in many colours.

Ø

  

Valencia

106081Black metal  / Brass details

28

12

(cm)28

4 pcs Class II

GU10 1 6Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Switch on cable / Black cable

Light source not included

Wall plug

Wall lamp in metal and chromed details. Adjustable 
shade. Available in many colours.

Ø

  

Trinity

108253
108254

Brass / Smoke
Brass / White

60

15

(cm)40

3 pcs Class II

G9 3 20Wx 230V

IP 20

200cm

Bulb not included

Wall plug/Switch built-in



Plafonds



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

P
lafonds

192    

Byske 104884

107754

107755

 Ø

  

Blad 35

107754Steel /   White 

9

35

(cm)35

4 pcs Class II

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP20

Ceiling hook.

Light source not included.

Flush mount with steel details and a discreet, decorative 
pattern on frosted glass. 

 Ø

  

Blad 43

107755Steel /    White

9

43

(cm)43

4 pcs Class II

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

Ceiling hook

Light source not included.

Flush mount with steel details and a discreet, decorative 
pattern on frosted glass. 

104884

104883

 Ø

  

Byske
104884Black textile /   Frosted glass

12

40

(cm)40

4 pcs Class II

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

Ceiling hook

Light source not included.

104883White textile /   Frosted glass

Flush mount featured with pleated organza and frosted 
glass, creating a beautiful glow.



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

P
lafonds

193    

 Ø

  

Cut 35

107758Steel /   White glass

9

35

(cm)35

4 pcs Class II

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP20

Light source not included

Ceiling hook

Beautiful flush mount in white glass with a pattern.

 Ø

  

Cut 43

107759Steel /   White glass

9

43

(cm)43

4 pcs Class II

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

Light source not included

Ceiling hook

Beautiful flush mount in white glass with a pattern.

107759

Cut 35 107758

 Ø

  

Disc

106154Brass / Brass

18

8.6

(cm)18

6 pcs Class II

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

200 cm

Switch on cable

Bracket & Wall plug

Light source not included

Disc is a small wall lamp, easy to plave in most rooms. 
Disc comes also as series. 

106154



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

P
lafonds

194    

Global 105960

105959

105960

 Ø

  

Global 22

105959White /   White and chrome

7

21

(cm)21

6 pcs Class I

Fixed LED 1 7Wx 230V

IP44

Bracket suspension

White frosted cup with chrome details. Fixed LED, not 
dimmable with 7W 580 Lumen. Warm white 3000K. 120° 
spread angle.

 Ø

  

Global 28

105960White /   White and chrome

8

28

(cm)28

4 pcs Class I

Fixed LED 1 9Wx 230V

IP44

Bracket suspension

White frosted cup with chrome details. Fixed LED, not 
dimmable. 9W 700 Lumen. Warm white 3000K. 120° spread 
angle. 



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

P
lafonds

195    

107862

Stylish and clean d�ign 
Ø

  

Jackie

107862White

15
1 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Hook

45

105958

105957

106353

 Ø

  

 Ø

  

Moon

Moon

105958

105957

Aluminium base

Aluminium base

/   White plastic shade

/   White plastic shade

9

8

28

22

(cm)

(cm)

28

22

4

6

pcs

pcs

Class I

Class I

Fixed LED

Fixed LED

1

1

9W

7W

x

x

230V

230V

IP44

IP44

 Ø

  

Moon

106353

9

39

(cm)39

4 pcs Class I

Fixed LED 1 20Wx 230V

IP44

Bracket suspension

Flush mount featured with metal decor and acrylic cup. Not 
dimmable. 700 Lumen / 3000K warm white light. Approved 
for bathrooms.

Flush mount featured with metal decor and acrylic cup. Not 
dimmable. 580 Lumen / 3000K warm white light. Approved 
for bathrooms.

Bracket suspension

Bracket suspension

Aluminium base /   White plastic shade

Flush mount featured with metal decor and acrylic cup. Not 
dimmable. 1700 Lumen / 3000K warm white light. Approved 
for bathrooms.



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

P
lafonds

196    

Ø

  

Joline

108424
108423

Black / Crystal
Chrome / Crystal

19

28

2 pcs Class I

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP 21

Bracket / MC

Bulb not included

108424

108459

Ø

  

Messy family

108459Black / Antique

15

43

4 pcs Class II

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP 20

Hook

Bulb not included

Design by
Ida Andersson

108423



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

P
lafonds

197    

 Ø

  

Plain

108064White /  White shade

9

30.5

(cm)30.5

4 pcs Class I

Fixed LED 1 9Wx

IP44

120° spread angle / 700 Lumen / 3000K warm white

Bracket suspension

Ceiling flush mount with white shade. Dimmable. Available 
in four sizes. 

108064

108540 108541

 Ø

  

Polar 43

107361Steel /  Frosted glass

15

43

(cm)43

4 pcs Class II

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

Ceiling hook/ceiling plug

Light source not included

Ceiling flush mount with white frosted glass with steel 
details. 43cm diameter. Mounting on ceiling hook.

 Ø

  

Polar 35

107360Steel /   Frosted glass

12

35

(cm)35

4 pcs Class II

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP20

Ceiling hook/ceiling plug

Light source not included

Ceiling flush mount with white frosted glass with steel 
details. 35cm diameter. Mounting on ceiling hook.107360

107361

  Ø

  

Piatto

108541
108540

Brass
Black

9,2

18

8 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 40 W 230V

IP 20

 cmBracket

Bulb not included



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

P
lafonds

198    

108208

Rose 108207

Ø

  

Rose

108207White / Black

13

35

(cm)35

4 pcs Class II

E14 2 18Wx 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Hook

Ø

  

Rose

108208White / Black

13

43

(cm)43

4 pcs Class II

E14 3 18Wx 230V

IP 20

Bulb not included

Hook

 Ø

  

Vero
107506Antique finish /   White glass

22

33

(cm)33

4 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

0.0 cmCeiling hook

Light sources not included

Terminals connection

Classic spotlight designed to fit most rooms. Also 
available as pendant and wall lamp. 

107505Steel /  White

107506 107505



S
eries

199    

Bath



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

200    

107617107618

Ø

  

Brastad
107617
107618

Chrome base
Black base

/   White glass 
/   White glass 

12

39

(cm)39

4 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP44

Bracket suspension

Ceiling lamp for bathroom in chrome with three white 
glass shades. 
Also available as wall lamp.

107613107614

Ø

  

Brastad
107613
107614

11

23

(cm)9

6 pcs Class I

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP44

Bracket suspension

Ø

  

Brastad

107615
107616

11.5

40

(cm)9

6 pcs Class I

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP44

107615107616

Light source not included

Chrome base
Black base

/  White glass 
/  White glass 

Light source not included

Chrome base
Black base

/   White glass 
/   White glass 

Light source not included

Wall lamp for bathroom in white metal and white glass 
shade. Ideal to place next to bathroom mirror.
Also available as ceiling lamp.

Wall lamp for bathroom in chrome with two white glass 
shades. Ideal to place above bathroom mirror.
Also available as ceiling lamp.

Bracket suspension



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

201    

106367

Ø

  

Cassis

106367Chrome /   White glass

13.5

10

(cm)14

12 pcs Class I

G9 1 18Wx 230V

IP44

Light source not included

Fixed installation

106370

Ø

  

Cassis

106370

12

50

(cm)14.5

6 pcs Class I

G9 3 18Wx 230V

IP44

Fixed grounded installation

Wall lamp for bathroom in chrome with a white glass 
shade. Ideal to place above bathroom mirror.

Chrome /   White glass

Light source not included

Wall lamp for bathroom in chrome with three shades in 
white glass. Ideal to place above bathroom mirror.

Cassis 106367



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

202    

Ø

  

Ø

  

Estelle

105796Chrome /   Transparent machine-cut crystals

18

30

(cm)30

4 pcs Class I

G9 3 28Wx 230V

IP44

105796

Fixed installation / Bracket suspension

Light source not included

Light source not included

Light source not included

Ceiling lamp for bathroom with elegant machine-cut 
crystal prisms for a lovely reflection.

108081

108082

108082

108083

108084

108084

Ø

  

Fjällbacka

108081
108083

Black
White

26

42

(cm)42

4 pcs Class I

G9 3 20Wx 230V

IP44

Bracket suspension

Fjällbacka

108082
108084

Black
White

21

12

(cm)22

4 pcs Class I

G9 1 20Wx 230V

IP44

Bracket suspension



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

203    

107550

107551

Ø

  

Gränsö

107550Chrome /   Transparent

40

30

(cm)30

1 pcs Class I

G9 2 20Wx 230V

IP44

120 cmCeiling hook

Light source not included

Gränsö is a classic chandelier with machine-cut 
crystals now also available for bathroom. 

Transparent cable  /  Terminals 

Ø

  

Gränsö

107551

60

40

(cm)40

1 pcs Class I

G9 3 20Wx 230V

IP44

120 cm

Chrome /   Transparent

Ceiling hook

204 Lumen, warm white 2800K.

Gränsö is a classic chandelier with machine-cut 
crystals now also available for bathroom. 

Transparent cable  /  Terminals 



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

204    

105484

105483

105475

Ø

  

Hyssna LED
105484Steel /   Steel

14

25

(cm)25

4 pcs Class I

GU10 3 50Wx 230V

IP 21

Bracket suspension

105483White metal  /  White metal

204 Lumen, warm white 2800K.

LED round ceiling light with adjustable spotlights in 
metal. Requires earthed connection (class 2). Included 
light sources are not dimmable.

Ø

  

Lux

105475

14

59

(cm)13

4 pcs Class I

GU10 3 3Wx 230V

IP44

Fixed installation

/   Steel shadeSteel base

Light source not included

Wall spotlight for bathrooms. Adjustable spotlights in 
metal. Intended for fixed, grounded installation.



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

205    

105309

106374

Ø

  

Lysekil

105309Chrome base /   Machine-cut crystal prisms

31

10

(cm)10

4 pcs Class I

G9 2 28Wx 230V

IP44

Suspension bracket for fixed installation

Light source not included

Wall light/lampette for bathroom. Chrome wall plate with 
clear cut prisms that give decorative reflection and mood 
in the bathroom. 

Ø

  

Menton

106374Brass base  / White glass

12

6.5

(cm)14

12 pcs Class I

G9 1 18Wx 230V

IP44

Suspension bracket for fixed installation

Light source not included

Bathroom wall light with opal glass that minimizes glare 
which makes it easier on the eyes. Ideal to place next to 
or above bathroom mirror.  



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

206    

Ø

  

Mini

108344Black metal  / White glass, opal

12.5

10

(cm)10

6 pcs Class I

G9 1 18Wx 230V

IP44

108344

108065

Ø

  

Mini

108065

12

10

(cm)10

6 pcs Class I

G9 1 18Wx 230V

IP44

The Mini-series is easy to match with any home. Pick black metal 
base for a bold contrast and chrome base for a classic look.

The shade in opal glass minimizes glare and gives a nice glow 
to get ready to in the morning.   

Minimalist design

Fixed installation, suspension bracket

Light source not included

Ceiling/wall light for bathrooms. Intended for fixed, 
grounded installation. 

Chrome base / White glass, opal

Fixed installation, suspension bracket

Light source not included

Ceiling/wall light for bathrooms. Intended for fixed, 
grounded installation.



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

207    

107205

Ø

  

Mini

106382

10

50.3

(cm)12

6 pcs Class I

G9 3 18Wx 230V

IP44

106382

Ø

  

Mini

107205

10

50

(cm)12.5

6 pcs Class I

G9 3 18Wx 230V

IP44

Fixed installation / suspension bracket

Black metal  / White glass, opal

Light source not included

Wall light for bathrooms. Intended for fixed, grounded 
installation. Ideal to place next to or above bathroom 
mirror. 

Chrome base / White glass, opal

Fixed installation / suspension screws

Light source not included

Wall light for bathrooms. Intended for fixed, grounded 
installation. Ideal to place next to or above bathroom 
mirror. Dimmable.

Mini 106382



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

208    

102476 102478

105958105957

106353

Ø

  

Moon

106353

9

39

(cm)39

4 pcs Class I

Fixed LED 1 20Wx 230V

IP44

Bracket suspension

Aluminium base /   White plastic shade

Flush mount featured with metal decor and acrylic cup. Not 
dimmable. 1700 Lumen / 3000K warm white light. Approved 
to use in bathroom.

Ø

  

Norrsundet

102476Chrome   / White shade

23

9

(cm)11

6 pcs Class I

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP44

Fixed installation 

Wall lamp for bathroom that features a metal frame and 
white frosted glass. Ideal to place next to mirror.  

Light source not included

Ø

  

Norrsundet

102478Chrome /   White shade

9

37

(cm)9.8

6 pcs Class I

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP44

Fixed installation 

Wall lamp for bathroom that features a metal frame and 
white frosted glass. Ideal to place above mirror.

Light source not included

 Ø

  

 Ø

  

Moon

Moon

105958

105957

Aluminium base

Aluminium base

/   White plastic shade

/   White plastic shade

9

8

28

22

(cm)

(cm)

28

22

4

6

pcs

pcs

Class I

Class I

Fixed LED

Fixed LED

1

1

9W

7W

x

x

230V

230V

IP44

IP44

Flush mount featured with metal decor and acrylic cup. Not 
dimmable. 700 Lumen / 3000K warm white light. Approved 
for bathrooms.

Flush mount featured with metal decor and acrylic cup. Not 
dimmable. 580 Lumen / 3000K warm white light. Approved 
for bathrooms.

Bracket suspension

Bracket suspension



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

209    

107910

107909

107865

Ø

  

Neptunus

107865
107910

Chrome
Black

5

38

(cm)

16 pcs Class I

Fixed LED 6W 230V

IP 44

Bracket

Fixed instalation25

Ø

  

Neptunus

107909Black

6

60

(cm)

10 pcs Class I

Fixed LED 9W 230V

IP 44

Bracket

Fixed instalation25



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

210    

108349

108348

Ø

  

Puro

108348Black / White

16

65

(cm)12

4 pcs Class I

G9 5 20Wx 230V

IP44

Light source not included

Bracket suspension

Ø

  

Puro

108349Black / White

16

41,5

(cm)12

4 pcs Class I

G9 3 20Wx 230V

IP44

Light source not included

Bracket suspension

234744, 450712

234841,450712

Ø

  

Stella
234744,450712Chrome base /   White glass

21

6

(cm)10

20 pcs Class I

E14 1 40Wx 230V

IP44

Fixed installation

Timeless wall light with a cylinder-shaped glass shade.
The IP class is IP44, intended for fixed installation.

Light source not included

Ø

  

Stella
234841,450712Steel base   /  White glass

6.5

35.5

(cm)10

12 pcs Class I

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP44

234844,450712Chrome base  / White glass

Fixed installation

Timeless wall light with cylinder-shaped glass shades.
The IP class is IP44, intended for fixed installation.

Light source not included
234844,450712



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

211    

107587

Ø

  

Vasa

107587Chrome base  / Brilliant prisms

Prisms of brilliant quality.

11

22.5

(cm)22.5

1 pcs Class I

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP 21

Light source not included

Bracket suspension

Luxurious crystal ceiling light with prisms of brilliant quali-
ty that give lovely reflections. 

Ø

  

Täby LED 24

105621Chrome /  White acrylic

8.5

25

(cm)25

4 pcs Class I

Fixed LED 1 9Wx 12V

IP44

Fixed installation/Screws

120° spread angle / 750 Lumen / 3000K warm white

An attractive, clean-line ceiling light in chrome and white 
acrylic. Suitable in any room also approved for bathrooms. 

105621

Täby LED 105621



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

212    

107794 107795 107796 107797

107800

107799

107798

Ø

  

Zen
107794 
107795 
107796 
107797

Chrom / Clear glass
Chrom / White
Black metal / Clear glass
Black metal / White

26

10

(cm)10

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 15Wx 230V

IP44

Bracket suspension

Light source not included

Ceiling lamp with base in black metal and clear or white 
glass. IP44. Approved for use in bathrooms.

Zen is a new series for bathrooms. 
With Zen you have the choice of clear glass for a visible bulb, or opal 

glass for a more subtle glow. 

Zen series

Ø

  

Zen
107798
107799
107800

27

9

(cm)17.5

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 15Wx 230V

IP44

Fixed installation

Chrome / Clear glass
Chrome / White
Black metal / Clear glass

Light source not included

Wall lamp with base in chrome and clear or white glass. 
IP44. Approved for use in bathrooms.



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

213    

Zen 107800



B
ath

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

214    

Ø

  

Zenit
107495Black metal /   White glass

13.5

13.5

(cm)16.2

8 pcs Class I

G9 1 18Wx 230V

IP44

107495

Terminals

107488 108085

107488
108085

Chrome
Gold

/   White glass
/   White glass

Light source not included

Wall lamp with base in chrome or black metal and shade 
in white glass for a nice glow. Place a lamp on each side 
of the mirror. 

Zenit 107495 Zenit 107488

102527

Ø

  

Åre

102527Steel base /   White glass

7.7

27.5

(cm)27.5

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP44

Light source not included

Design by
Joakim Thedin



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

215    

Crystal



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

216    

108124

108125

Ø

  

Allington
108124
108125

Black chrome / Smoke
Chrome / Clear

68

38

(cm)38

1 pcs Class I

E14 3 25Wx 230V

IP20

150 cmHook

Light sources not included

Allington 108125



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

217    

Ø

  

Etienne
108598
108599

Black
Chrome

17

25

(cm)25

4 pcs Class I

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP21

cmBracket

Light sources not included

Ø

  

Kristallspray

100943

23

6

(cm)6

12 pcs

x

cm

Light sources not included

108599

108598

100943

0.5 L



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

218    

Ø

  

Gränsö
106118Brass  /  Clear prisms

40

30

(cm)30

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

150 cm

Light source not included

Ceiling cup & hook

106118

104889Chrome  / Clear prisms

Ø

  

Gränsö

107026Sandy black base /  Clear prisms

Crystal chandelier with a sandy black base and 
machine-cut, clear prisms. The black details bring a more 
modern edge to the classic model. 

46

30

(cm)30

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP20

150 cm

Light source not included

107026

Ceiling plug & hook

Crystal chandelier with machine-cut, clear prisms. 1,5m 
chain with ceiling cup for hook suspension. 

Gränsö 104889



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

219    

Ø

  

Gränsö

107027

64

40

(cm)40

1 pcs Class I

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP20

150 cm

Light source not included

107027

Ø

  

Gränsö
106119Brass /   Transparent prisms

55

40

(cm)40

1 pcs Class I

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP20

120 cm

Light source not included

Ceiling hook & plug

104890Chrome /   Transparent prisms

104890

Crystal chandelier with machine-cut, clear prisms. 1,5m 
chain with ceiling cup for hook suspension. 

Sandy black base /  Clear prisms

Ceiling cup & hook

Crystal chandelier with machine-cut, clear prisms. 1,5m 
chain with ceiling cup for hook suspension. Place two next 
to each other if you have a long table.  

Gränsö 107027

Gränsö 106119



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

220    

Ø

  

Gränsö

105317Chrome /  Clear prisms

68

50

(cm)50

1 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

120 cmCeiling plug & hook

Light source not included

105317

Ø

  

Gränsö

105316Chrome /  Transparent prisms

28

40

(cm)40

1 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

Light source not included

105316

Ceiling plug & hook

Crystal chandelier with machine-cut, clear prisms. 1,5m 
chain with ceiling cup for hook suspension. 

Ceiling lamp with machine-cut, clear prisms. 



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

221    

Ø

  

Gränsö

107028

74

50

(cm)50

1 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

150 cm

Light source not included

Ceiling plug & hook

107028

/  Clear prismsSandy black base

Crystal chandelier with machine-cut, clear prisms. 1,5m 
chain with ceiling cup for hook suspension. 

Ø

  

Hanaskog

100486Gold /   Transparent prisms

30

30

(cm)30

1 pcs Class I

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP20

Light source not included

Ceiling hook

100486
Hanaskog flush pendant light with machine cut prism that 
give a lovely reflection. Ceiling contact class 1 (earthed) is 
included.

107026, 107027, 107028



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

222    
Ø

  

Hidden Gem

107416

Chrome base /   Multicolour prisms

42

40

(cm)40

1 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx

230V

IP20

150 cm
Light source not included

Ceiling hook & plug

107416

Ø

  

Hidden Gem

107415Chrome base /  Multicolour prisms

53

56

(cm)56

1 pcs Class I

E14 6 40Wx 230V

IP20

150 cm

Light source not included

107415

Design by
Tony Irving

4 bottom prisms included:

Ceiling hook & plug

HIDDEN GEM
BY TONY IRVING

A crystal chandelier designed by Tony Irving. A mix of smoke 
coloured and clear crystals. 
Also we include the bottom crystal ball in 4 different 
colours: Amber, burgundy, deep purple and teal.

A crystal chandelier designed by Tony Irving. A mix of smoke 
coloured and clear crystals. 
Also we include the bottom crystal ball in 4 different 
colours: Amber, burgundy, deep purple and teal.

”My chandelier is inspired by the balance found in Yin 
and Yang. It is represented through the combination of 

smoke coloured and clear crystals.”



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

223    

Ø

  

Krageholm

100602Antique /  Transparent prisms

52

50

(cm)50

1 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

150 cm

Light sources and candles are not included

Ceiling hook

100602

Chandelier light with frame in antique metal and 
machine-cut crystals. Regular hook suspension and chain 
length can easily be adjusted. 

Ø

  

Hovdala

100618Antique /   Transparent prisms

Hovdala crystal ceiling light in antique. Prisms are of 
machine-cut quality. Hung with a ceiling hook.

25

48

(cm)48

1 pcs Class I

E14 4 40Wx 230V

IP20

Light sources not included

Ceiling hook

100618



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

224    

Ø

  

Läckö

100642Antique /  Transparent brilliant prisms

58

48

(cm)48

1 pcs Class I

E14 6 40Wx 230V

IP20

150 cm

100642

Ø

  

Läckö

100649Antique  / Transparent

Brilliant

60

54

(cm)54

1 pcs CLASS I

E14 7 40Wx 230V

IP20

150 cmCEILING HOOK

100649

Light sources not included

Crystal chandelier in antique metal and prisms of 
brilliant quality. 



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

225    

Ø

  

Läckö

100667Antique /  Transparent prisms

125

92

(cm)92

1 pcs Class I

E14 15 40Wx 230V

IP20

150 cmCeiling hook

100667

Ø

  

Läckö

100659Antique  / Transparent

89

66

(cm)66

1 pcs Class I

E14 9 40Wx 230V

IP20

150 cmCeiling hook

100659

Light sources not included

A majestic crystal chandelier in antique metal and prisms 
of brilliant quality.  
brilliant quality. 

Light sources not included

A majestic crystal chandelier in antique metal and prisms 
of brilliant quality.  



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

226    

Ø

  

Marielund
105157Antique   /  Transparent prisms

52

50

(cm)50

1 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

120 cmCeiling hook

105157

Light souce not included

105156

105156Chrome  /   Transparent prisms

Crystal chandelier with machine-cut prisms and candle 
holders. 

106062 106063
Ø

  

Saxholm
106062Chrome   /   Transparent prisms

20

27

(cm)27

2 pcs Class I

E14 2 40Wx 230V

IP21

Bracket, fixed installation

106063Gold /  Transparent prisms

Light source not included

Stunning flush mount available in two colours and
machine-cut prisms.



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

227    

Marielund 105157



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

228    

100525 100524

100533 100532

Ø

  

Rosendal
100525Chrome base /  Transparent prisms

42

40

(cm)40

1 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

150 cm

Light sources not included

Ceiling hook

100524Gold base /  Transparent prisms

Ø

  

Rosendal
100533Chrome /   Transparent prisms

56

53

(cm)53

1 pcs Class I

E14 6 40Wx 230V

IP20

150 cmCeiling hook

100532Gold /   Transparent prisms

An amazingly beautiful crystal chandelier. Creates a beau-
tiful glow with its machine-cut prisms hanging closely 
together.

Light sources not included

An amazingly beautiful crystal chandelier. Creates a beau-
tiful glow with its machine-cut prisms hanging closely 
together.



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

229    

102334

100538

102335

100510

Ø

  

Ø

  

Rosendal

Rosendal

100539

102335

Chrome

Chrome

/  Transparent prisms

/  Transparent prisms

34

21

36

19

(cm)

(cm)

36

10

1

2

pcs

pcs

Class I

Class I

E14

E14

3

1

40W

40W

x

x

230V

230V

IP20

IP20

Light source not included

Light source not included

Ceiling hook

Bracket

100538

102334

Gold

Gold

/   Transparent prisms

/   Transparent prisms

Ø

  

Rosendal
100511Chrome /   Transparent

42

48

(cm)48

1 pcs Class I

E14 4 40Wx 230V

IP20

Light source not included

Ceiling hook

100510Gold /   Transparent

A stunning crystal chandelier that creates a beautiful glow 
with its prisms hanging closely together. Fits just as well in 
the kitchen as in the living room.

A stunning crystal chandelier that creates a beautiful glow 
with its prisms hanging closely together. Fits just as well in 
the kitchen as in the living room.



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

C
rystal

230    

100613

Ø

  

Vasa

107587Black  metal /   Clear prisms

20

30

(cm)30

2 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP21

Light sources not included

Fixed installation / Bracket

Beautiful flush light in crystal with brilliant quality prisms. 
Also suitable for bathroom (IP21).

Ø

  

Strömsholm

100613Antique  /  Transparent

23

36

(cm)36

1 pcs Class I

E14 3 40Wx 230V

IP20

Light source not included

CEILING HOOK

Crystal flush pendant light with an antique metal frame. 
It has a simple suspension hook and the crystals come 
pre-mounted upon delivery. Strömsholm is a unique 
crystal flush pendant light that creates a stunning glow.

106563

Ø

  

Ventimiglia

106563Black Transparent

32

42

(cm)42

1 pcs Class I

E14 4 40Wx 230V

IP20

Light source not included

Fixed installation, bracket suspension

Beautiful flush light in crystal with machine-cut prisms.



Outdoor



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

232    

106519

Hero 106519

Ø

  

Hero

106519Black aluminium /   White PC

7.5

22

(cm)22

12 pcs Class I

1 9Wx 230V

IP44

Fixed installation

Built-in light source 3000K Warm white light

LED   65 Lm

Wall light for outdoor use in powder-coated black aluminium. 
65 lumen and 3000K warm white light.

106922

Ø

  

Caris

106922Black metal /    Clear glass

33

20

(cm)23

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 40Wx 230V

IP44

Screws

Light source not included.

The IP class is IP44, intended for fixed, grounded installa-
tion. Powder-finished, stainless metal and clear glass light 
housing. 



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

233    

102571

104794

Ø

  

Kurt

102571Grey /   Transparent

60

12

(cm)12

2 pcs Class I

E27 1 20Wx 230V

IP44

Ø

  

Kurt

104794Grey /   Transparent

100

12

(cm)12

1 pcs Class I

E27 1 20Wx 230V

IP44

The Kurt series consists of robust outdoor lights in 
grey-finished cast aluminium and clear glass.Features 
attractive metal saucer inserts for anti-glare protection. 
In-ground anchor is included.

The Kurt series consists of robust outdoor lights in 
grey-finished cast aluminium and clear glass. Features 
attractive metal saucer inserts for anti-glare protection. 
In-ground anchor is included.

Light source not included.

Light source not included.



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

234    

106535

106536

Ø

  

Luna
106535Black aluminium / White PC

7

22

(cm)22

10 pcs Class I

FIXED LED 1 10Wx

IP44

Screws

Fixed installation

106536White aluminium / White PC

Luna outdoor ceiling lamp from Markslöjd. Powder coated 
aluminum w PC cover. 12W fixed LED. 445 Lumen. 3000K 
warm white. Fixed, grounded installation.



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

235    

Ø

  

Pelham

107113Black /  Clear glass

28

18

(cm)15

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 60Wx 230V

IP44

Screws

Light source not included

Fixed installation

Pelham outdoor wall lamp in black aluminium and clear 
glass. Fixed, grounded installation.

Pelham 107113

107113



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

236    

Pipe 107914



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

237    

107915

107916

107914

107917

Ø

  

Pipe

107915
107914

Aluminium
Black

13

6,5

(cm)

16 pcs Class I

GU10        1   x     35W 230V

IP 44

Bracket10

Ø

  

Pipe

107917
107916

Aluminium
Black

16

6,5

(cm)

12 pcs Class I

GU10        2   x     35W 230V

IP 44

Bracket10



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

238    

Ø

  

Arctic 

107122Black Aluminum base

220

18

(cm)18

1 pcs

107122

Arctic outdoor pole from Markslöjd. 
Suitable for several different lamp heads. Outer diameter 
57mm. The pole is built up in sections so you can adjust the 
total height. Ground irons for casting are included.

Ø

  

Dandy

107120Black aluminium /    Clear glass

41

27

(cm)27

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 100Wx 230V

IP44

107120

FIXED INSTALLATION

Dandy has a Heritage look for the more traditional garden.
Suitable for pole Arctic 107122. Inner diameter 60mm. 
Including cables and IP68 connection box. 
Light source not included.

107119

Ø

  

Sphere

107119Black Aluminium base /   Clear acrylic

36

28

(cm)28

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 100Wx 230V

IP44

FIXED INSTALLATION

Sphere outdoor lamphead from Markslöjd. Suitable for pole 
107122. Inner diameter 60mm. Including cables and IP68 
connection box. Fixed grounded installation. 
Light source not included.

Create your own look with our outdoor
lighting series. The pole Arctic can be 

�tted with different lamp heads. 

Mix & Match



Garden 24



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

240    

Ø

  

Garden 24 60W Transformer

108750Black

9.5

8

(cm)6.5

12 pcs Class II

0 60Wx 24V

IP64

200 cm 108750Wall plug

Ø

  

Garden 24 36W Transformer

108393Black

7.2

6.5

(cm)5.7

12 pcs Class II

0 36Wx 24V

IP64

200 cm

108393

Wall plug

CHOOSING THE RIGHT 
TRANSFORMER

The small one is 36W and 
suf�cient if you want to install 
6 spotlights with 6W. The larger 
one is 60W and a good choice if 
you wish to add extra lights in 
the future. 

Transformer 36W
Art.nr: 108393

Transformer 60W
Art.nr: 108750

Garden 24 
Transformers



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

241    

Ø

  

Extension Cable 10m

106926Black rubber

1

1,000

(cm)1

20 pcs Class III

24V

IP44

1,000cm

106926

OO CONNECTOR

  

Extension Cable 2m

106928Black rubber

1

200

(cm)1

100 pcs Class  III

24V

IP44

200 cm

106928

OO CONNECTOR

Ø

  

Extension Cable 5m

106927Black rubber

1

500

(cm)1

40 pcs Class  III

24V

IP44

500 cm

106927

OO CONNECTOR

Only compatible with Garden 24. Only compatible with Garden 24. Only compatible with Garden 24.

Garden 24 
Extension cables

Ø

  

Garden 24 Dimmer

106937Black

3.5

10

(cm)7.1

24 pcs Class III

24V

IP44

15 cm

106937

OO CONNECTOR

Control the brightness of your Garden 24 system with the 
Garden 24 dimmer.

Ø

  

Garden 24 Y-connector

106939Black rubber

2

26

(cm)15

100 pcs Class III

24V

IP44

25.0 cm

106939

OO CONNECTOR

Garden 24  Y-connection. One input and two outlets. 
25 cm rubber cable.

Ø

  

Garden 24 Light sensor/Timer

106936Black

3.5

10

(cm)7.1

24 pcs Class III

24V

IP44

15.0 cm

106936

OO CONNECTOR

Control the lights with help from Garden 24 light sensor 
and timer. 

Accessories



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

242    

Garden 24 
Decklights

106935

Ø

  

Garden 24 Decklight IP44
106935

10

6

(cm)6

24 pcs Class III

1 3Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cmOO CONNECTOR

3000K Warm white light, Built-in LED light

LED 65 Lm

Garden 24V decklight. Lights up 360° sideways. 
3W �xed LED. 2x 75cm cable length. Powder coated alumini-
um. IP44 for outdoor use. Transformer sold separately.

Black Aluminium, plastic   / Frosted

107718

107718Aluminium

Tip!
Our Garden 24 

decklights can be used 
to illuminate your patio 

or staircase

Decklight 3W
Art.nr: 106935



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

243    

  

Garden 24 Decklight 0,8W 

107716Aluminium

9.5

6

(cm)6

24 pcs Class III

1 0.8Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

107716

OO CONNECTOR

Ø

  

Garden 24 Decklight 3W

107717Aluminium

9.5

6

(cm)6

24 pcs Class III

1 3Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

107717

OO CONNECTOR

LED 48 Lm LED 150 Lm

Built-in LED light3000K Warm white light, Built-in LED light3000K Warm white light,

Ø

  

Garden 24 Stair light 0,8W

107289Black aluminium

10.5

5.2

(cm)5.2

24 pcs Class III

LED 20 Lm 1 0.8Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

107289

Built-in LED light3000K Warm white light,

Garden 24 Decklight 0,8W 

107284Black Aluminium

9.7

6

(cm)6

24 pcs Class III

1 0.8Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

107284

OO CONNECTOR

Ø

  

Garden 24 Decklight 3W

107285Black Aluminium

9.7

6

(cm)6

24 pcs Class III

1 3Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

107285

OO CONNECTOR

Built-in LED light

LED 48 Lm

Garden 24V decklight. Powder coated aluminium. IP44 for 
outdoor use. Dimmable. Transformer sold separately.

3000K Warm white light, Built-in LED light3000K Warm white light,

LED 150 Lm

Garden 24V decklight. Powder coated aluminium. IP44 for 
outdoor use. Dimmable. Transformer sold separately.

107988

Ø

  

Decklight 3-set

107988Steel

4

5

5 (cm)

20 pcs Class III

Fixed LED 3  x  0,8W 24V

IP 44

150 cm



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

244    

Garden 24 
Accessories & Sets

106940 108172

Ø

  

Garden 24 Ground Screw

108172Black / Black

57

18

(cm)18

4 pcs IP44

Ø

  

Garden 24 PIR-Sensor

106940Black / Black

24

9

(cm)7

12 pcs Class III

0 x 24V

IP44

30.0 cmOO CONNECTOR

Garden 24V motion detector from Markslöjd. 
The PIR-sensor senses movements within a range of 7m 
and a �eld view of 120°. When activated, it will turn the 
light on for 2 minutes. After 2 minutes the lights will be off. 
The PIR-sensor operates only in darkness.

107457

Ø

  

Waterproof tape 4,5m

107457Black

8.4

8.4

(cm)2.2

100 pcs IP67

107996

Ø

  

Ground plate

107996Black

0,3

25

25 (cm)

Class III



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

245    

Ø

  

Garden 24 Party Light Chain

107292Black Clear

11.5

550

(cm)5

12 pcs CLASS III

DIOD/
LED

10 0.24Wx 24V

IP44

550 cm

DIOD/LED

107292

Ø

  

Garden 24 Party Light Chain

107293Black Clear

17

550

(cm)6.3

12 pcs CLASS III

DIOD/
LED

10 0.24Wx 24V

IP44

550 cm

DIOD/LED

107293

Garden 24 
Party lights



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

246    

108021

108022

Ø

  

Garden DECO Start

108021Black / Clear

(cm)750

6 pcs Class III

10 x   0,29W 24V

IP44

350 cmOO CONNECTOR

Ø

  

Garden DECO Extra

108022Black / Clear

(cm)400

6 pcs Class III

10 x   0,29W 24V

IP44

50 cmOO CONNECTOR



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

247    

Ø

  

Garden 24

108484Black

30

6,5

16 pcs Class III

LED 1 6Wx 24V

IP 44

Ø

  

Garden 24

108485Black

60

6

6 pcs Class III

LED 1 6Wx 24V

IP 44

Ø

  

Garden 24

108483Black

30

6,5

16 pcs Class III

LED 1 3Wx 24V

IP 44

Ø

  

Garden 24

108486Black

80

24

16 pcs Class III

LED 2 6Wx 24V

IP 44

Garden 24

3000K, 560 Lm

3000K, 560 Lm

3000K, 320 Lm

3000K, 2 x 560 Lm

(cm)

(cm)

(cm)

(cm)

13

15

13

6

108484

108485

108483

108486



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

248    

108536

108537

108169 108170

Ø

  

108536Black / Steel

Garden 24 Spot

12,5

11,8

(cm)11,8

16 pcs Class III

Fixed LED 6,2 W1 x 24V

IP67

Ø

  

108537Black / Steel

Garden 24 Spot

12,5

11,8

(cm)11,8

16 pcs Class III

Fixed LED 9 W1 x 24V

IP67

Ø

  

108170Aluminium

Garden 24
108169Black

15

7

(cm)9

12 pcs Class III

DIOD/LED 2 3Wx 24V

IP44

3000K warm white light, 433lm

DIOD/LED

OO CONNECTOR



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

249    



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

250    

107715Aluminium

107715

Ø

  

Garden 24 0,8W Wall
107288Black

10

10

(cm)5.8

24 pcs Class III

DIOD/
LED

1 0.8Wx 24V

IP44

150 cm

3000K warm white light, 40lm

DIOD/LED

107288

OO CONNECTOR

Wall lamp at 0,8W with �xed LED. IP44, approved for 
outdoor use. One input cable. Y-connector can be used to 
extend system. Dimmable in steps with Garden 24 dimmer. 
Transformer sold separately.

Ø

  

Garden24 Flexible LED Belt 3m

107294White

0.7

300

(cm)1.5

12 pcs Class III

DIOD/
LED

0 13Wx 24V

IP44

0.0 cm

DIOD/LED

107294

Ø

  

Garden 24 Cube spotlight

107287Black

10.3

9.2

(cm)9.2

16 pcs CLASS III

DIOD/
LED

1 3Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

DIOD/LED

107287



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

251    

Ø

  

Garden 24 Pole 3W

107290Black / Clear

45.5

14

(cm)14

4 pcs Class III

DIOD/
LED

1 3Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

DIOD/LED

107290



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

252    



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

253    

Ø

  

Garden 24 Pole

108175Black

68

14,5

(cm)14,5

4 pcs Class III

DIOD/LED 1 6Wx 24V

IP44

3000K

DIOD/LED

OO CONNECTOR

Ø

  

Garden 24 Pole

108174Black

96

14,5

(cm)14,5

4 pcs Class III

DIOD/LED 1 6Wx 24V

IP44

3000K

DIOD/LED

OO CONNECTOR

Ø

  

Garden 24 Plant Light

108173Black

96

25

(cm)25

4 pcs Class III

DIOD/LED 1 5Wx 24V

IP44

3000K

DIOD/LED

OO CONNECTOR

108175

108174

108173



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

254    

Ø

  

Garden 24 Pole 6W

106933Black /   Clear

60

16.5

(cm)16.5

4 pcs CLASS III

FIXED 
LED

1 6Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

N/A

DIOD/LED

106933

OO CONNECTOR

Ø

  

Garden 24 Pole Sphere

107283Black / Clear

60

17

(cm)17

4 pcs Class III

LED 
STRIP

1 3Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

DIOD/LED

107283 107991

Ø

  

Garden 24 Pole 56 cm

107991Black

73

19

19 (cm)

4 pcs Class III

Fixed LED 3W 24V

IP 44

30 cm



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

255    

Ø

  

Garden 24 Spear

107719Frosted

75

8

(cm)3.6

16 pcs Class III

FIXED 
LED

1 3Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

N/A

DIOD/LED

107719

OO CONNECTOR

Gives a decorative light pile in the ¤owerbed. IP44, app-
roved for outdoor use. Input and output cable to easily 
extend system. Dimmable in steps with Garden 24 dimmer. 
Transformer sold separately.

Ø

  

Garden 24 Spot 45 cm 

106932Black / Black

58

9

(cm)14

6 pcs CLASS III

FIXED 
LED

1 6Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

N/A

DIOD/LED

106932

OO CONNECTOR



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

256    

Ø

  

Garden 24 3W Spotlight

107713Aluminium

30

9

(cm)15

16 pcs CLASS III

FIXED 
LED

1 3Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

DIOD/LED

107713

OO CONNECTOR

Ø

  

Garden 24 6W Spotlight
107714Aluminium

30

9

(cm)15

16 pcs CLASS III

FIXED 
LED

1 6Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

N/A

DIOD/LED

107714

OO CONNECTOR

106929Black

106929

Dimmable in steps with Garden 24 dimmer. Transformer 
sold separately.

106930Black Black

106930

Ø

  

Garden24 Spot 9W

106931Black / Black

30

9

(cm)15

16 pcs CLASS III

FIXED 
LED

1 9Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

N/A

DIOD/LED
106931

OO CONNECTOR



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

257    

Ø

  

Garden 24 15W Spot

107291Black

13.5

9

(cm)15

16 pcs CLASS III

DIOD/
LED

1 15Wx 24V

IP44

30.0 cm

DIOD/LED

107291

Spotlight 3W
Art.nr: 106932

Spotlight 6W
Art.nr: 106932

Bo� ground spear and bracket 
are included for �	e spotlights!



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

258    

107985 107986

Ø

  

Ø

  

Garden 24 Cylinder

Garden 24 Cylinder

107986

107985

White

White

110

70

20

20

20

20

(cm)

(cm)

1

4

pcs

pcs

Class III

Class III

Fixed LED

Fixed LED

20W

12W

24V

24V

IP 44

IP 44

30

30

cm

cm



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

259    



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

260    

Ø

  

Garden 24 Post Lamp

108171Black

225

27

(cm)27

1 pcs Class III

Fixed LED 1 3Wx 24V

IP44

3000K

DIOD/LED

OO CONNECTOR

108171



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

261    

107990

107989

Ø

  

Ø

  

Garden 24 Pendant 15 cm

Garden 24 Pendant 40 cm

107989

107990

Black / Clear

Black / Clear

15

37

10

40

10

40

(cm)

(cm)

10

1

pcs

pcs

Class III

Class III

Fixed LED

Fixed LED

2,8W

2,8W

24V

24V

IP 44

IP 44

500

500

cm

cm

3 hole bracket

3 hole bracket



O
utdoor

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

262    

107987

Ø

  

Garden 24 Frame

107987White / Black

54,5

26,5

26,5
(cm)

4 pcs Class III

Fixed LED 6W 24V

IP 44

30 cm

System Garden 24 Jak oświetlić podjazd
System Garden 24

Jak oświetlić taras
System Garden 24

Obejrzyj nasze filmy
GARDEN24



Light Sources



Light S
ources

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

264    

108723

108727108728

108729 108730

108724

  Ø

  

Lines

108727
108728

Clear
Smoke

17,5

12,5

32 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 4 W 230V

IP 20

  Ø

  

Globe

108724
108723

Amber
Smoke

24,1

20

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 4 W 230V

IP 20

  Ø

  

Ghost

108729
108730

Clear
Smoke

21

6,4

40 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 3,5 W 230V

IP 20



Light S
ources

M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

265    

108731

108721108722

108725108726

  Ø

  

Pear

108722
108721

Amber
Smoke

30,3

16,8

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 4 W 230V

IP 20

  Ø

  

Mercury

108726
108725

Amber
Smoke

34,5

11,5

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 4 W 230V

IP 20

  Ø

  

Opal

108731White

17,8

13,2

4 pcs Class I

E27 1 x 5 W 230V

IP 20



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Index

266    

Cope 54-55

Corda 159

Costa 160, 174

Costero 35

Costilla 56-57

Cottage 117

Cous 160

Couture 117

Crest 58-56

Crown 61

Crux 118

Cuscini 161

Cut 193

Cygnus 119

D
Daburu 120

Dandy 238

Detroit 178

Dione 62-65

Disc 193

Dome 161

Dual 120

Duplici 10-11

E
Eagle 121

Edgar 10, 66

Eruca 12-13

Estelle 202

Etienne 217

Etui 122

F
Family 162

Face 12, 161 

Fengari 18

Filo 14

Fiore 15

Fjällbacka 67, 202

A
Agra 153

Allington 216

Alton 40-41

Am� 152

Amistoso 110

Andrew 111

Architect 153

Arctic 238

Avery 111

B
Bali 112

Bankers 154

Barcelona 42-44

Bedford 113

Beside 186

Bianco 113

Blanca 154, 176, 184

Blad 192

Brastad 200

Bronx 45-47

Brooke 155

Brooklyn 156-157

Byske 192

H
Hanaskog 221

Hashira 20

Heaven 123-124

Hero 232

Hidden Gem 215, 222

History 123

Hovdala 223

House 74

Hudson 180

Hyssna LED 72, 204

G
Galaxy 122

Garden24 231, 239-262

Gent 19

Ghost 264

Global 194

Globe 264

Gong 20

Flex 68-69

Florence 16-17

Folie 70

Fredrikshamn 72-73  

Friend 179

Fungi 15

Index A-Ö
Product Name Page

I
Ichi 163

Imperia 181

J
Jackie 195

Joline 196

K
Kandella 21

Kirkenes 125

Klint 109, 127

Kom 126

Krageholm 223

Kristallspray 217

Kullen 163

Kumo 36

Kurt 233

Charleston 177

Chester 177

Chocolat 9

Cielo 50-51

Circle 115-116

Ciro 52-53

Column 158

Como 186

Conus 159

C
Cal 48

Calllisto 114

Capanna 8

Capello 34

Capital 49

Caris 232

Casa 9

Cassis 201

Cava 114

Grimstad 71

Gränsö 203, 218-221

Göteborg 163



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Index

267    

R
Ramo 28

Raw 188

Rayo 38

Regent 142

Retro 142

Riggs 188

Rise 90-93

Rocco 87

Rose 198

Rosendal 228-229

Row 143

Ruben 144

S
Salut 146

Savoy 189

Saxholm 226

Sencillo 94-97

Shape 170

Shelf 189

Sienna 171

Skene 28

Sky 98-99

Sober 100-102

Soga 29-33

Soleil 145

Sphere 238

Stella 210

Stephanie 172

Storm 146

Story 103

Styrka 30-31

Strömsholm 230

Study 172

Swan 172

P
Paglia 24-25

Paris 139

Pater 151-168

Peak 86-87

Pear 265

Pelham 235

Piatto 197

L
Larry 76-80

Lavello 128-129

Legna 21

Level 130

Line 131

Lines 264

Linear 175, 182

Locus 81

Lodge 22-23

Logi 186

Lohals 131

Luna 234

Lux 204

Lysekil 205

Läckö 224-225

M
Madame 164

Mansion 164-165

Marielund 226-227

Mazzo 132-133

Medusa 135

Menton 205

Mercury 265

Metallo 23

Metro 82

Merlot 134

Messy family 191, 196

Millinge 135

Mini 206-207

Minna 181

Mira 24, 181

Mist 136

Modena 183

Molo 166

Mona - Lisa 187

Monarch 137

Montagna 37

Moon 195, 208

Multi 187

N
Nami 38

Native 188

Neptunus 209

Nicci 166

Nitta 83

Norrsundet 208

O
Octo 167

Odense 183

Opal 265

Orbit 138

Oscar 167

Ozzy 183

Oturo 138

Pipe 236-237

Plain 197

Platillo 26

Plisado 26, 39, 84, 85

Polar 197

Port 140

Portland 88-89

Pose 169

Post 27

Proud 169

Puro 210

Q
Quattro 141

T
Tapa 32

Tazza 32

Torcia 173

Torino 104-106

Toscana 146

Tray 147

Trinity 185, 190

Tubo 148, 173

Tulip 107

Täby LED 211

U
Ugglarp 32

Universe 148

Urn 108



M
arkslöjd  H

om
e  2024

Index

268    

V
Valencia 190

Vasa 211, 230

Vegas 149

Ventimiglia 230

Vero 198

Viento 150

Vättern 150

W
Wall Hanger 150

Z
Zen 212-213

Zenit 199, 214

Å
Åre 214



Copyright © 2024 Markslöjd Lighting Group AB. All rights reserved. 
Markslöjd and other product marks are trademarks of Markslöjd Lighting Group AB. 

The designs are protected through registration in several countries or automatically through unregistered design right within the EU. 

SVE | Vi förbehåller oss rätten för eventuella ändringar i sortiment, konstruktion och utförande. Av trycktekniska skäl kan färgavvikelser förekomma.
ENG | We reserve the right to make changes in the product range, design and model. Please note that, as a result of printing processes, actual colours may vary from those reproduced here.

GER | Das Recht auf Änderungen in Sortiment, Konstruktion und Ausführung behalten wir uns vor. Aus drucktechnischen Gründen sind farbliche Abweichungen möglich.
FRA | Tous droits à modifications de l’assortiment, de la conception et de la réalisation réservés.

FIN | Pidätämme oikeuden valikoima–, rakenne– ja mallimuutoksiin. Painoteknisistä syistä ovat värimuutokset mahdollisia.
POL | Zastrzegamy sobie prawo do dokonania zmian ofertowych i konstrukcyjnych. Z uwagi na proces druku przedstawione kolory mogą różnić się od rzeczywistych.

Czech | Právo na konstrukční a nabídkové změny vyhrazeno. S ohledem na možnosti tisku se uvedené barvy mohou lišit od skutečných.

Thank You!

Homeroom
homeroom.se

Lagerhaus
lagerhaus.se

Home of Textile
Jakobsdal/Boel & Jan

homeoftextile.se

Photographer
Clive Tompsett 

www.clivetompsett.com



H
om

e 2024
M

arkslöjd

markslojd.com

Visit Us Online
We would love it if you visit our site to 

discover the full range of 
Markslöjd’s products. 

markslojd.com
markslojd.pl

If you are a retailer, please email us on the  
address below to get access to our 

product photos, environmental photos 
and product information. 

image@markslojd.com

Downloads

Downloads 3D files

Get to know us on social media and sign up 
to our newsletter  for the latest updates. Visit 

our website to sign up and follow us on  via 
the links below.

markslojd.com
markslojd.pl

instagram.com/markslojd
facebook.com/markslojd
pinterest.com/markslojd

Join Us

Sweden
Markslöjd AB
Box 253, S-511 23 Kinna
Gränevägen 5 S-511 62 Skene
Ph +46 (0)320 305 00
info@markslojd.com

Norway
Markslöjd AS
Box 253, S-511 23 Kinna
Gränevägen 5 S-511 62 Skene
Sweden
Ph +47 33 45 29 20
Fax +47 33 45 29 21
info.norway@markslojd.com

Finland
Markslöjd Oy
Konepaja
Helsinki
Ph +358 (0) 972316660
info.�nland@markslojd.com

Denmark
Markslöjd ApS
Dagmar Petersens Gade 68, 4.th.
8000 Aarhus C
Ph +45 70 20 20 17
Fax +45 70 22 30 20
info.denmark@markslojd.com

Germany
Markslöjd GmbH
Wiesenstrasse 91
D - 53639 Königswinter
Ph +49 (0)2244 90 23 89
Fax +49 (0)2244 91 29 25
info.deutschland@markslojd.com

Central and Eastern Europe
Markslöjd Sp.z.o.o.
ul. Batorowska 24
62-070 Dabrowa k. Poznania
Ph +48 668 186 650
biuro@markslojd.pl
www.markslojd.pl

Far East, Middle East, Oceania
Markslöjd Lighting Group (FEI) Ltd
Room 1802, 18/F,  Jian Sheng Building, 
Ti Yu Road No.5,
Nancheng District, Dongguan, 
Guangdong, China
Ph +86 769 2288 0829/0839
Fax +86 769 22603620
mlg.hk@markslojd.com




